NMPOKPIMATIKH HMEPIAA GRAND PRIX

OEZZAAONIKH
10 -11 Noe 2018

AIMNOTEAEZMATA
50m YNTIO - TYNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 00:29.50
2 157452 KEXAIIA EAENH 2003 APHZ 00:31.06
3 160402 KAPT'A MAPIA-PAGAEANA 2004 00O 00:31.39
4 162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:31.41
5 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:31.52 @
6 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHX 00:31.7 \
7 158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.&
8 155387 >O®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK :32+14
9 158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.xz.%.2005
10 162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA
11 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
12 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH
13 160393 NMANNOYAAKH MEQPT'IA 2003 APHx :
14 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA A>TEPI 00:
15 155377 TTANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH 2002 AA AZTEI@ :
16 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAK :
17 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O
18 162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 N OIA
19 162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 PIA
20 129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH 199 KEA
160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2 ASTEPIA
22 158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH A.NAOYZA :34.
23 158435 OAZITH MAPIA AO OEPMAI 00:34.52
24 166341 AAAKIAQY OEOAQPA 6 APHX 00:34.79
25 162118 HAKOY ANNA 05 AA AXTEPIA 00:34.87
26 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH \ 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:34.89
27 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:34.98
28 157391 AAAQY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:35.30
29 164875 MA=IMAAA >QTHPIA @ 2004 NEAIMNOAH 00:35.38
30 159439 NAAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 00:35.41
31 145367 >TEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK 00:35.49
32 162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA E 2005 MAOK 00:35.51
33 162347 XAPAAAMIMIAQY MA x 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:35.76
34 162549 TPIKIQNH MEQPT, % 2004 NEANOAH 00:35.79
35 161892 KONTOYAH NI T 2003 OAYZ.OE=. 00:36.29
36 162117 NAZIOYAH MAP H AANAH 2005 APHx 00:36.70
37 143268 MAMAAOMNO Y APIYPH 2000 00O 00:36.83
38 167433 OEZZAA KEY2 BAZIAIKH 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:37.10
39 162419 TKIOY POMOYAQOY EAENH 2005 APHx 00:37.22
40 166174 BAA Y AEZTMOINA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:37.39
41 165716 Z%QH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:37.56
42 179411 AAK NAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:37.93
43 169175 MAMNAAOIMOYAOY ANAZTAZIA 2006 TMANZEP 00:38.03
44 162681 KPAMMNOKOYKH KAAAIGEA 2006 APHx 00:38.63
45 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:38.88
46 162529 PAMOIOYAOQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:38.89
47 162968 MAMAAOIMOYAOY BAZIAIKH 2005 OAYZ.OE=. 00:39.07
48 166303 YOANTIAQY >TAMATIA 2006 XANO 00:39.58
49 166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK 00:39.64
50 167461 KAANABPEZOY AEZMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 00:40.25
51 162275 AXMNAPIAQOY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:40.50
52 169008 >*KOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHX 00:40.66
53 162071 >TEPII0OY KPYXTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:40.85
54 168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:41.46




55 166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIX 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:42.01
56 163263 KAMIAOY AHMHTPA 2005 00O 00:42.51
57 165740 MMEAETPINOY ®OQTEINH 2006 MAOK 00:42.65
58 184091 ZEMIAOY EIPHNH 2003 APHx 00:42.69
59 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHx 00:42.85
60 173773 AONTZIOY XTAYPOYAA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 00:43.41
61 166249 KAANOMENIAOY APETH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:44.19
62 162108 TAAANOMATH AAE=IA 2006 MAOK 00:44.46
63 172506 MAPAZKEYAIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:45.48
64 167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHX 00:46.31
65 166992 MNMANTOYZH ®ANH 2006 ATAAN.OEZ 00:48.08
66 163919 MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:48.22
67 163076 >KAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OE=. 00:48.65
68 170832 POAITH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:49.53
69 174000 MMNIT=ZH NATAAIA 2006 OAYZ.OE=. 00:49.95
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2018“
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ \ 2
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio EniEO&

1 132305 TXOYMANHZ BAZINAEIOX 1997 APHX :

2 127862 MYAQNAZ ©®QTIO 1996 APHX 4

3 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOx 2004 Ozon

4 157338 ANTQNIAAH> OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK

5 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAX OEOAQPOX 2001 APHx .

6 147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MNMAOK :28.

7 152748 MANAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 APHx 00:28.72

8 158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAO@ 00:29.02

9 160848 >I>KOXx AMNOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK 00:29.05
10 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOXTOAOX 2003 APHx 00:29.22
11 131006 >AAMANHZ XPHZTOX 1997 N A 00:29.60
12 156035 ®AINEKOX AHMHTPIOX 2002 @E 00:29.66
13 159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMNMNOZ 200 .OE=. 00:29.75
14 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI10 2%0 OEPMAI 00:29.94
15 157299 KO>XMAAAKHZ ANAPEAX OK 00:30.23
16 136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ OAYZ.0E=. 00:30.27
17 133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 7 XANO 00:30.31
18 159142 MAPOAOZ XPHXTOX 003 MAOK 00:30.45
19 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX \ 2003 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.50
20 158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 2005 NOPEGYM 00:30.63
21 160493 >ABBAMETPAKHX ANAPEAX 2004 HPAKAHX 00:30.64
22 155452 OQTOINPA®OZ IQANNHZ—HA%YA 2002 MANZEP 00:30.76

168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:30.76
24 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNIA, OANO3 2001 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:30.82
25 158506 TZANAKTZIAHX AITE 2004 MAOK 00:31.05
26 147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANA 2002 APHx 00:31.58
27 157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ (0)2 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.71
28 158947 XATZHIQANNI 2TANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:31.75
29 158447 AOANAZIAAHZ ANTINOZ 2003 MAOK 00:32.22
30 143306 FKIOZHX KQ TINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:32.49
31 162441 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:32.70
32 163258 2005 HPAKAHX 00:32.77
33 162367 2005 MAOK 00:32.80
34 159509 2004 NO MAKEA 00:33.04
35 165752 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.59
36 170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 2004 APHx 00:34.16
37 159146 TOMXANEAHZ >TEOANOX 2004 XANO 00:34.30
38 179879 NMYProz APIZTOTEAHZ 2006 K.x.>.2005 00:34.61
39 172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK 00:34.80
40 141385 TOMXANEAHZ T'EQPIIO 2000 XANO 00:34.87
41 162191 NAAAZ ANOYKAZ 2005 APHx 00:34.90
42 166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:35.25
43 164903 OEOAOZIQY AITEAOX 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:35.32
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2005 HPAKAHX 00:35.32

45 172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:35.35
46 169856 KAAHZ FEQPIIOx 2006 TMANZEP 00:35.57
47 161237 NITZOYAHX KYPIAKOZ 2002 APHZ 00:36.57



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

171411
161734
172684
166183
167167
166991
167005
166732
171018
169506
163273
163484
166527
168590
164223
166052
166839
167173
166554
175559
174793
167480
172495
169631
174584
167478
176914
166157
178697

PArKAZ XPHZTOZ

2TE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBA

KONTHZ MEQPII0OZ
AIAAZKANOY NIKOAAOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAITANNHZ FrEQPIIOZ
TAMANTZHZ XPHZTOZ
TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAIMMNOZ

XATZHAIAMANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ

KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA

MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ
IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ
MMOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ
AIZKOZ METPOZ

NIKAZ MAPIOZ

MNINEPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
MAMNAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MPAZZAZ AEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ
MAAAINHZ AHMHTPIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MAAEMAHZ ANEXTHZ
BA®EIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
MIMAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

181877

XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

2006
2006
2006
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2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

(0]0]C]

(e]0fC]

NMAOK

AA AZTEPIA
NEAMNOAH
APHZ

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
ATAAN.OGEZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

OO

A EX

S

200
\DHFAZ.HMAG

HPAKAHZ ©00:46.42
HPAKAH 00:47.32
MAKE 00:47.53
MAOK 00:48.06

00:50.69

3

175348 ANAINQZTOMNOYAOZ N'EQPIr10o=

177780 ®OIANIMEIKAZ XPH>TOX OK NAOYZA

155386 >O®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2 NAOK

183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENX 006 HPAKAHZ
50m MNMPOZOIO0 - N'YNAIKQ ) 10/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ @

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo Py E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 152563 XATZH MAPIA @@ 2002 APHZ 00:33.38
2 136956 >KAAIAOY ZMAPAIAA 1998 ATAAN.OGEX 00:35.13
3 158736 >YPOY XTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 00:35.42
4 154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NA 2003 MAOK 00:36.00
5 154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-= ANH 2001 MNMAOK 00:36.17
6 163250 >*MIAIANH ANAZ 2005 HPAKAHX 00:36.19
7 160496 MAZOYTH MAP, 2004 HPAKAHX 00:36.42
8 160395 MAMNAZHZH ®OPE 2004 APHx 00:36.58
9 166233 FKITKOY BA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.06

10 154948 KIOZKER Y NZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:37.19
11 157445 KEH H-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 00:37.38
12 158609 kKo NZTANTINA 2003 APHx 00:37.53
13 158276 Al MOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 00:37.62
14 127325 >TAMAJYIOY XPIZTINA 1995 KAO GEPMAI 00:37.70
15 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHx 00:38.04
16 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:38.16
17 155490 MHAIKOY NIKOAETA 2003 K.xz.%.2005 00:38.88
18 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIXTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:38.89
19 163363 KAPATATAKH =ZANGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 00:38.96
20 164902 AOYTZOIMNOYAOQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:39.04
21 162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHx 00:39.06
22 158705 >EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANN 2004 KAO OEPMAI 00:39.10
23 145367 >TE®OOYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK 00:39.19
24 167304 NMAMNAAOMOYAQOY KAAAIOMNH 2004 OAYZ.OE=. 00:39.27
25 166055 ®OPEITIAQOY MAPIA 2006 APHx 00:39.64
26 165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 00:39.81



4

27 172478 >AMAPA MAPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:39.84
28 162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHx 00:39.99
29 166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK 00:40.07
30 161898 T>ZAKAAQOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK 00:40.31
31 166182 N2NIAAOY MEANMOMENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:40.39
32 164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:41.07
33 161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OE=. 00:41.13
34 171017 TXAMOYPTZH ANAXTAZIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:41.41
35 167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:41.55
36 169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHX 00:41.76
37 158611 ZHKOIMNOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO 00:42.05
38 162426 EYAITEAOMNOYAOQOY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI 00:42.07
39 176212 >IANAPH MAPIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:42.18
40 169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA ASTEPIA 00:42.25
41 166222 MAIrQNIAQY EAIZZABET 2006 MAOK 00:42.77
42 163488 AYKIAQY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK 00:42.86
43 158735 OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK
44 164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH
45 157180 IQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHX
46 170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHx
47 158640 KAPABATOY MAIT'AAAHNH 2003 00O
48 164231 MEAIZ>APH XPIZTINA 2005 OAYZ.OE=.
49 166242 NOANA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA ‘
50 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA 2004 00O
51 168114 ITKIOMIZH KQNXTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AZTEP 00:45.80
52 166158 EYAO=IAAQY >0OO®IA 2006 MAOK % 00:46.53
53 176599 TEFOYZH MYPTQ 2006 MAOK 00:46.69
54 163076 >KAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.0 00:47.24
55 182995 BAI'TA AOMNIKH 2004 M NIK 00:50.32
56 178243 EMMANOYHAIAQOY ANAZTAZIA 2002 EAT.AA. 00:51.89
57 174000 MMNITZH NATAAIA 200 .OEX. 00:52.54
58 183313 MNMOIMENIAOY MAPIA 20% ASTEPIA 00:52.85
59 166025 KOIMAPANIAQY IQANNA AKEAONIK 00:53.65
60 172506 MAPAZKEYAIAQY EYAITEAIA KAO ©EPMAI 00:53.77
61 166992 MNMANTOYZH ®ANH 6 ATAAN.OEZ 00:55.37
62 170832 POAITH AITEAIKH 006 KAO GEPMAI 00:57.35
63 163919 MEXAIBANH XTAYPOYAA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:57.76
64 170149 KOTANIAOY AAE=ANAPA 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:59.58
AKYPH EKKINHZH
166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHZ
50m NMPOZOIO0 - ANAP 10/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OVOHATEMNGVUHO Q) E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 143452 ASMNOYIAAHX APKA QPIrIox 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:28.33
2 109640 MANTHZX NANTE 1991 XANG 00:29.13
3 126488 MOYPATIAHZ TINOZ 1995 XANG 00:29.73
4 124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ NHZ 1995 MAOK 00:30.22
5 143518 AHMNIOZ I X0z 2000 HPAKAHX 00:30.23
6 135248 TITOMNO PIHA 1998 MAOK 00:30.79
7 130540 MOYzZ NAOX 1998 APHX 00:30.86
8 144460 KOY AIANOZ-ANE=ZANAPOZ 1999 XANG 00:30.87
9 136812 ATl YAOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHX 00:31.07
10 143399 MAnN OZ MEQPIrIOx 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:31.24
11 107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ 00:31.58
12 139143 MIXEAHXZ FEQPI'IOZ 1999 NAOK 00:31.78
13 135404 NOYTZIAX OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX 00:32.03
14 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOX 2003 APHx 00:32.16
15 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 00:32.44
16 155456 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MAOK 00:32.51
17 154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2002 MAOK 00:33.29
18 157829 >TAMMNOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 00:33.34
19 158449 MANXIANOZ NMANAIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:33.49
20 143297 AITEAIAHX OPAIMKIZKOX 2000 NEAMNOAH 00:33.63
21 142560 NITOX NEQPIIOx 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:33.74
22 162279 KYTMPIANIAHXZ OGEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:33.93



23 159519 ITAMOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX 2003 000 00:34.00
24 163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:34.38
25 157262 AEBEX ©QTIOX 2003 MAOK 00:34.56
26 163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 00O 00:35.17
27 163934 KPXTITX MIXAIAO 2004 MAOK 00:35.32
28 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ FEQPIr10O 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:35.50
29 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHx 00:35.85
30 160388 >TAMATHZX EYAITEAOX 2004 APHx 00:36.17
31 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 00:36.24
32 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:36.26
33 176035 NONAZ ANASTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:36.80
34 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHX XAPINAO PAGAH. 2005 00O 00:36.81
35 158509 OYMIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:36.85
36 170819 KQZTAPOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 00:37.06
37 168098 NANOZX KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK 00:37.14
38 167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 K.x.%.2005 00:37.24 @
160848 >I>KOXx AMNOZTOAOZ 2005 MNMAOK 00:37.2 \
40 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:37&
41 167479 KOKKINOX AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ :
42 159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOX 2004 K.xz.%.2005
43 144976 =ANOOIOYAOZ NANAIIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA.
44 169216 NIKOAAKHZ F'EQPIIO 2006 APHx :
45 180983 KAPAKETIAHX XPIZTO®OP 2004 00O ‘ 58.
46 166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA :38.
47 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 APHx 00:38.72
48 166717 >TAOHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 XANO % 00:39.14
49 160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.z.Z. 00:39.21
50 159861 HAIOY ANAPEAX 2003 A=QN 4 00:39.35
51 163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 H 00:39.66
52 167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 @E 00:41.59
53 171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZX MNMANATIIQ 200 OAH 00:42.88
54 163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 20% (C] 00:43.19
55 168510 =ANOOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ AL T."AA. 00:43.47
56 167682 MAXX0Z IQANNHZ MAKEAONIK 00:44.51
57 182351 MMENN ANAPIANOX OMEIKA 6 MAOK 00:44.76
58 175559 AIKAZ MAPIOX 005 ATAAN.GEX 00:45.42
59 167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZX \ 2006 HPAKAHX 00:47.12
60 167800 KATZAPOZ NIKONAAOX 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:47.18
61 165738 KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOX 2006 MAOK 00:47.45
62 175149 OEPENTINOZX EYAITEAOZ @ 2005 HPAKAHX 00:47.97
63 166733 MNMOT=ZOAIAHZ AITTEAOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:48.76
64 175571 NAAMIANTHZ I'IAZXA/\@ 2006 APHx 00:49.33
65 174584 MAAAINHX AHMHTPI 2006 HPAKAHX 00:51.13
66 178981 MANAZIAHZ BAZIAE R 2005 M.KA QPAIO 00:53.07
AKYPH EKKINHZH
178697 MMNAMMNOYNAZAI (0)2 2006 ATAAN.OEZ
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH NnOoA
168380 IKIATAZ O®IA 2005 APHx
AKYPOZ
157826 IQAN YPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
166243 T KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMNOAH
100ny EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 5
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ 01:00.01
2 162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:00.44
3 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 01:00.76
4 147277 STEOANIAQY >TAMATIA 2002 APHZ 01:00.85
5 154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MNMAOK 01:00.90
6 155387 >O®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK 01:01.32
7 162200 NAGAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK 01:01.33
8 158940 ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:01.57
9 147617 KAMEAAQOY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK 01:02.01
10 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 01:02.28
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156787
157353
156041
158934
162336
154948
155377
154111
162283
147952
137430
159685

160393
162362
159601
131931
164875
160496
162111
154018
156043
167171
161323
158276
162428
159592
162419
159147
157066
162347
154762
163363
162208
169175
166314
162530
167260
162186
158478
162281
162368
166174
158961
160301
143268
162280
162358
166165
166050
160489
162887
162199
172478
166055
171929
170304
157391
162378
165817
167687
163245
171268
166156
157180

MHAIANIAQOY MNMOAY=ENH
ZYNAIOY MAPIA

KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

XAPIAAQY OEOAQPA

FKOIKA XPIZTINA

KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
TANNAKOYPOY ZTYAIANH
XATZHNIKOAAOY ©EOAQPA
MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIMHIH
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

2ZKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA

ZENIAQOY EYAITEAIA

SEBETIAN MONA

TANNOYAAKH F'EQPI'IA
BEAOYZOY IQANNA

PHIINOY AGHNA

MIMAAAKTZH POAANGH-XPIZTINA
MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
BOITANTZOI'AOY MAPAZKEYH
MIMOYTZH ANOGOYAA
NMOAYZOYAH OATA

AII'TAOY ©EOAQPA
ATAMANTOMNOYAOY KYPIAKH
TANNAKH EAENH ANNA
MNAATIAOY EIPHNH

FKIOYZEMNA METPOMNOYAOY EAENH
META=A AAEZANAPA
2IMOMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH
XAPAANAMMIAOY MAPIA
KAMEAAOY EAENH
KAPAMATAKH ZANOOYAA IOYAITA
ATOZTOAQY IQANNA
MAMNAAOIOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
AITKA ANAZTAZIA

TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
ATMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
FKOYMMANITZA ZABBINA @
MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
MYAQNA ©OEOAQPA EIPKNH
BAAXOIOYAQY AEZ

MIMOrKOTZ EAENH- A
XANAIAOMOYAO

MANAAOIOYA H
KIOZKEPIAQY B KH
ANAZTAZIA

N

AOY BEPA OEOIMNIZTH
MHTOMAOY ANAZTAZIA

2ZAMAPA MAPIA

®PEITIAOY MAPIA

2TAMIMOAH EIPHNH

TZIQPA MEANMOMENH AGANAZIA
NANOY BAZINIKH

IZTIKOIFAOY XPIZTIANA
TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH

2IAXOYAH HAIANA

KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH
KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
NAZIQKA IQANNA

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH

2002
2003
2002
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2001
1998
2003
2006
2003
2005
2004
1997
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004

6
006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2004
2000
2005
2004
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2003
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2003

X
2003 @
200 AOYZA
2%@(

AA AZTEPIA
nrz

APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
K.Z.2.2005
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
ANE=APTHTO
APHZ

MAOK

APHZ

A=QN 40 EK
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

NAOK

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
OAYMI.B
AA AZT
NAOK

APHZ

AZTEPIA
APHZ
MANZEP
MAOK
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
NAOK
AA AZTEPIA
MHIrAZ.HMA®©
AA AZTEPIA
oo
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
NAOK
APHZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK
NEAMOAH
APHZ
NEAMNOAH
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
MAOK
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
MAOK
HPAKAHZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

6.13
:06.35

06.44
06.50
06.80
06.97
07.28
07.69
07.74
07.77
07.81
07.86
07.95
08.11
08.13
08.22
08.28
08.28
08.30
08.41
08.50
08.52
08.52
09.01
09.28
09.33
09.40
09.75
09.76
10.16
10.28
10.39
11.21
11.28
12.14
12.27
12.49
12.51
13.01
13.02
13.90
14.20
14.20



6

76 166158 EYAO=IAAQY >0O®IA 2006 MAOK 01:14.27
77 162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAz.HMA®© 01:14.29
78 169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAOGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:14.70
79 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA 2004 00O 01:15.09
80 162529 PAMOINOYAOQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:15.55
81 166242 NOANA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:15.97
82 171017 TXAMOYPTZH ANAXTAZIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:16.03
83 162681 KPAMMNOKOYKH KAAAIGEA 2006 APHx 01:16.11
84 166300 AKPITIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 XANO 01:16.65
85 166545 KANANH EYOPOXYNH MAPIA 2006 APHx 01:16.66
86 165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 01:16.69
87 166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHX 01:17.27
88 164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:18.05
162108 TAAANOMATH AAE=IA 2006 MAOK 01:18.05
90 176212 >IANAPH MAPIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:18.27
91 177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO 01:18.29 @
92 167840 MOYAA XPYZA 2006 XANO 01:18.4 \
93 162071 >TEPII0OY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:18&
94 170509 MATZIAPIAQY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.OEZ 01:1
95 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH 2005 KAO OEPMAI 0Ll
96 162275 AXMNAPIAQOY EYAO=IA 2003 MAKEAONIK
97 158640 KAPABATOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 00O :
166035 BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH 2006 MAKEAONIK 9.57
99 173773 AONTZIOY XTAYPOYAA 2006 E.A.T."AA. :20.00
100 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA 2005 APHx 01:20.17
101 145495 KOYPOY EYTENIA 2002 ATAAN. @ 01:21.06
102 165740 MMEAETPINOY ®OQTEINH 2006 MAOK 01:21.79
103 168114 ITKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA AT 01:21.98
104 169140 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2006 M NIK 01:22.03
105 170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 01:22.57
106 166249 KAANOMENIAOY APETH EIPHNH 200 OAH 01:22.80
107 170517 TKIOYT'KH XAPIX 2% KEAONIK 01:24.08
108 167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH AKAHZ 01:25.71
109 182995 BAI'TA AOMNIKH MAKEAONIK 01:28.02
110 176599 TEIFOYZH MYPTQ 6 MAOK 01:31.74
111 183313 MNMOIMENIAOY MAPIA 006 AA AZTEPIA 01:32.30
112 143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH \ 2000 MAOK 01:41.75
113 170149 KOTANIAOY AAE=ANAPA @ 2006 MAKEAONIK 02:11.59
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
MERIZAJ NIKOL @ 1998 AABANIA
168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA
AEN MPOZHAOGE @
165033 META ZTE®ANIA 2005 XANO
100m EAEYOE NNAPQN (25) 10/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZE
K/&n AM OvopaTten®v cW N E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ (DQTIW 1996 APHX 00:51.83
2 128973 KITZOYAHZ (0)2 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:52.04
3 132612 AAAAOT, H?» A>TEPIOX 1997 NAOK 00:52.24
4 155233 ANAP YANOZ OEOAQPOX 2002 APHx 00:52.36
5 147476 zZOY FAOY AHMHTPIOX 2002 MANZEP 00:52.99
6 143083 T AMXHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:53.48
7 143094 TzII H> AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:54.06
8 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHY APISTEIAHZ 2001 AA ASTEPIA 00:54.35
9 147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MNMAOK 00:54.61
10 155386 >O®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:54.62
11 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOX 2004 MAOK 00:54.63
12 139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-ZA 1999 NAOK 00:54.69
13 143452 ASMNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOx 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:54.80
14 143639 EMOIETZHX MNANAMNQTHX-KQNZTAN1 2000 MAOK 00:54.98
15 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIr10ox 2000 MAOK 00:55.24
16 168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 00:55.26
17 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:55.34
18 139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOZ 1999 APHX 00:55.48
19 141349 MANAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOX 2000 APHX 00:55.58



20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

158498
135818
156035
143273
156037
143172
157888
157561
157881

157453
158815
152748
160488
155456
159886
158938
158932
135404
157299
162069
158506
157176
155213
155552
164861
158505

154822
157830
154121
155379
159142
147278
158706
163934
143506

163951
158485

166542

160380
158515
168380
171492
157262
163271
163276
161701
160493
162367
158509
167484
158947
170819
157829
161237
170098
160294
162119
171598
162132
159683

PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ 2004
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999
®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002
PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000
KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002
NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001
ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 2003
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002
AAAMOZ NOIZOY 2004
NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ 2004
MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ 2004
MANAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ 2003
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004
NOYTZIAZ ©EOCAQPOZ 1998
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002
TZANAKTZIAHZ ATTEAOZ 2004
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003
2TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NMETPOZ 2002
EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNIAAZ ZTEDGANO2 2001
NAZIAHZ XAPAANAMMNOZ 2005
KE®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ 2004

OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
PQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ

2002

MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

2IMOIANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 4
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO 004
FABAANAZ EMMANOYHA \ 2000
FTABPIHA ANAPEAZ 2005
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ @ 2003
FKOTIE AAEZANAPOZ 2004
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTO 2003
XATZHAEYTEPHZ =T 2005
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004
MANOZ AMOZTO 2004
FKIATAZ ®IAL 2005
XPIZTOOHZ ANA 2004
AEBEZ ®QTI 2003
NADAZ ABMHTPIOZ 2005
KEAE NZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ 2005
NIK ANATTQTHZ 2004
z PAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004
MMA AZ XPHZTOZ 2005
OYMIOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004
KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004
ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003
NITZOYAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2002
NMANANAZTAZIOY MNANATIQTHZ 2004
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005
TOYPNOI'AOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003
KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005
NOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004

NAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

NAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
KAO ©EPMAI
NO KQNZTAN
APHZ

NAOK

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
NAOK

APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

NAOK
NHP.BEPOIA
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

KAO OEPR
NOPE
NO KQ N

A
2003 K. YZA
z

200,
2%
OK

APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
NMAOK

APHZ

NO KQNZTAN
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

NO KQNZTAN
APHZ

NO KQNZTAN
APHZ

NAOK

APHZ

APHZ

NAOK
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
A=QN 40 EK
HPAKAHZ
NAOK
NHP.BEPOIA
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
K.Z.2.2005
KAO ©EPMAI

AA AZTEPE@Q

00:




85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

158408
168510
163248
161734
163438
164084
162441
162736
167591
172410
144976
172486
163850
164374
162212
165880
168098
176035
167479
177780
168456
180983
169506
164220
166554
171411
165918
168590
158512
163989
179295
163253
167167
167262
181287
164223
183540
169856
170855
163484
166527
169210
163851
172495
165206
167005
174793
166737
167173
167161
182351
166159
166839
175348
165738
167800
175149
179341
183560
167478
181877
166157
166184
175571
169631

KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
=ANOOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
2TE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBA
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA

AEBEZ IQANNHZ

BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ

KINTEPAHZ MANAIMQTHZ
MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP
=ANOOIMNOYAOZ NANAMQTHZ
XEIMQNIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ
MANAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ

MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ

KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FKONKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ

NANOZ KAEAPXOZ

NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ

KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ

®INIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ
NOYZHZ NAZOY ANAZAPOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
MNETPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
AIZKOZ METPOZ

PArKAZ XPHZTOZ

NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ-PA®AHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PA®AH.
KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MIMOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ
MOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ
XAZKAZA MAOYPIZIO
BAZIAEIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
KAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
MIMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKO/\@
KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA N
KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKN—@
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
MANAKONAYAHZ TMA THZ
TZOXEAI TKATK
TAMANTZHZ X
MNINEPIAHZ EQ
MOYAANIAA
MIOYP z
TOPONIA 2TPATIOZ

MIE IANOZ OMEIKA

E AHZ FEQPIIOZ

IQAN HZ MAPIOZ
ANAINQZTOMNOYAOZ M'EQPIIOZ
KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOZX

KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

®EPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ
AZHMQNHZ AITEAOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
NABPOZIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ

BA®EIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ

MQPAITHZ AITEAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAAMMANTHZ MAZXAAHZ

MPAZZAZ AEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ

ANAZIOZ
ANNHZ

2003
2005
2004
2006
2003
2005
2005
2002
2006
2006
2000
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
200,

6
006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

KAO ©EPMAI
E.AT."AA.
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
oo

A=QN 40 EK
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
MAOK
E.AT."AA.
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
MANZEP
APHZ
K.Z.2.2005
NAOK
K.A.NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
OK NAOYZA
NMAOK

OO

APHZ
NEAMNOAH
APHZ

AA AZ

L)

2% KAHZ

AKAHZ
AA ASTEPIA
KAO ®EPMAI

NEAMNOAH
HPAKAHZ
NMANZEP
APHZ

(0]0]C]

NMAOK

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

NAOK

APHZ
MHIrAZ.HMA®©
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
ATAAN.OEZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

00O

01
01

<22§§¢30.23
:11.14
01:
K.A.NAO@
ATAA
T

11.38

111.47
:11.57
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11.71
12.14
12.17
12.90
12.99
13.00
13.19
13.30
13.69
15.36
15.38
15.53
15.65
15.66
15.83
15.94
16.74
16.76
16.80
17.04
17.76
17.86
19.68
19.70
20.77
21.87
22.21
23.25
24.99
25.07
25.77
25.86
26.38
27.36
27.96
30.09
31.66
31.95



AKYPH EKKINHZzH

7

11/2018 Npwi

8

9

159861 HAIOY ANAPEAX 2003 A=QN 40 EK
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
159519 ITAMOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX 2003 00O
132132 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX 1997 NAOK
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TYNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 05:02.62
2 158736 >YPOY XTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 05:08.22
3 158940 ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:11.44
4 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHZ 05:21.26
5 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 AOMN® 05:22.02
6 162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:25.35
7 166233 IKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 05:30.31
8 163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHX
9 166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK
10 165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
11 158705 >EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANN 2004 KAO OEPMAI
12 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHx
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
161445 MAMNAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 MAOK
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
165937 KAIMAKAMH Z0O®IA 2006 APHX
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ %
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l'. prazggp Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAZ XPHXTOX 1995 APHZ & 04:24.64
2 154947 BIOANAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 M NIK 04:28.94
3 145849 0QMOIAQY >ABBAZ 2001 @ 04:30.02
4 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 199 04:40.24
5 136812 AITEAOIMOYAOX MIXAHA 1 > 04:44.17
6 157825 E=ZHNTAPAZ >TEPI10O .A.NAOYZA 04:48.20
7 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX KAO ©EPMAI 04:50.09
8 157826 IQANNIAHXZ ZMYPIAQN 3 K.A.NAOYZA 04:51.43
9 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 002 KAO GEPMAI 04:51.49
10 156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOX \ 2003 HPAKAHX 04:53.74
11 158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 04:55.18
12 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI10x 2004 KAO OEPMAI 04:56.87
13 162272 TZIABEOTAQY XYMEQN @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:01.66
14 158449 MANXIANOZ MNANAIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 05:02.42
15 158706 >IMOI'TANNHZ >QTHPI 2004 KAO OEPMAI 05:05.39
16 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAIT 2004 APHx 05:05.60
17 158485 KAATMAKHZ XAPANA 2003 APHZ 05:13.20
18 163920 BATAATZOIAQOY AGANAZIO 2005 KAO OEPMAI 05:15.31
19 166022 ®AZIOZ ANOZX 2006 MAKEAONIK 05:17.55
20 157829 >TAMMNOYAQYZ TANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 05:21.76
21 162191 NAAAZ /\OYW 2005 APHx 05:24.82
22 158515 MANOZ TONOZ 2004 MAOK 05:29.88
23 165752 PQ3I IQTH 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 05:33.03
24 162119 KOP 2 BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHx 05:34.14
25 166730 X >TOOHZ NIKONAOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 05:35.51
26 165820 MAMNAAAKHZ MAXXAAHZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 05:49.99
27 166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHx 06:26.13
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
168358 OAQPO> AGANAZIO 2005 MAKEAONIK
AEN NMPOZHAOE
162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOX 2005 MNMAOK
200m YNTIO - TYNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon




1

1 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHX 02:23.54
2 157452 KEXAIIA EAENH 2003 APHZ 02:24.96
3 158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:26.19
4 160402 KAPIA MAPIA-PAGAEANA 2004 00O 02:28.37
5 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 02:29.05
6 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:29.17
7 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:29.80
8 166233 FKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:31.26
9 162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:31.46
10 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:31.93
11 158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.xz.%.2005 02:32.42
12 162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 02:34.81
13 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O 02:35.52
14 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:35.73
15 162200 NAGAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK 02:35.87
16 158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:35.96 @
17 168586 KAPA>ABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 02:36.0 \
18 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:36&
19 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA ASTEPIA :
20 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAXIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
21 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 2003 MAKEAONIK
22 166341 AAAKIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 APHx
23 170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK
24 158478 TKOYMMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHZ
25 162117 NAZIOYAH MNAPA>XKEYH AANAH 2005 APHx
26 162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPITA 2004 NEAIMNO.
27 163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 2005 OAY=Z.
28 165716 >ANANH ZQH 2004 HPAKA .
29 165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 N OIA 02:49.31
30 179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 @H 02:51.84
31 166050 IFKIOYZENA TMETPOMNOYAOY BAPBAPA 200 02:52.02
32 163075 >KAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2 Y>.0EZ. 02:52.29
33 162968 MAMAAOIMNOYAOY BAZIAIKH ORAYZ.GEZ. 02:53.37
34 169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAOGIA K.A.NAOYZA 02:54.97
35 166545 KANANH EYOPOXYNH MAPIA 6 APHX 02:57.28
36 164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 006 NEATMOAH 02:57.62
37 167461 KAANABPEZOY AEZMOINA \ 2006 E.A.T."AA. 02:58.42
38 162071 >TEPII0OY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 02:59.14
39 169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHx 02:59.65
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH @
162347 XAPAAAMIMIAQY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
50m EAEYOEPO - IKQN (25) 10/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPE
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 136250 1998 MAOK 00:27.20
2 147277 2002 APHZ 00:27.23
3 162194 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:27.49
4 154955 2001 MNMAOK 00:27.62
5 160366 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:27.66
6 157452 2003 APHZ 00:27.87
7 155387 2002 MAOK 00:28.06
8 155377 2002 AA ASTEPIA 00:28.10
9 158940 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:28.12
10 154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK 00:28.52
11 136956 >KAAIAOY ZMAPAIAA 1998 ATAAN.GEX 00:28.55
12 159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:28.57
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 00:28.57
14 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK 00:28.60
15 157353 XYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 MNrx 00:28.61
16 162200 NAGAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK 00:28.76
17 160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHX 00:29.10
18 159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:29.18
19 156787 MHAIANIAQOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA ASTEPIA 00:29.19
20 138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 MAOK 00:29.31
21 131931 MMNAAAKTZH POAANGH-XPIZTINA 1997 A=QN 40 EK 00:29.34



22
23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

161117
162118
147952
160393
155069
164875
162111
159592
129028
158276
167171
157419
145367
153013
166341
161491
166174
159147

167260
162530
158611
154762
162186
158949
162208
157066
162199
157391
162419
143268
165814
158414
158961
166012
161898
160301
143544
163488
157180
166055
179411
165716
160395
158478
162117
171929
162413
161892
166303
164902
158639
162378
171268
166158
169219
166222
162691
166545
166182
167289
162108
167687
167166
169566

NAZKAPOIAQOY AIKATEPINH

HAKOY ANNA

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

TANNOYAAKH F'EQPI'IA
AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH
MAZIMAAA ZQTHPIA

ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA

MNAATIAOY EIPHNH

BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH
ATAMANTOMNOYAOY KYPIAKH

NMOAYZOYAH OATA
KAPAIZKOY ANNA

2TE®OYAH IQANNA
XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
AAAKIAQOY OEOAQPA

NOYPH HAEKTPA

BAAXOIOYAQY AEZMOINA
META=A AAEZANAPA

SEBETIAN MONA

NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET
ZHKOIMOYAQY EYIENIA

KAMEAAOY EAENH

ATMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
FAAITH AIKATEPINH
ATOZTOAQY IQANNA
2IMOMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH
MHTOIAOY ANAZTAZIA

NANOY BAZINIKH
FKIOYZEMNA METPOMNOYAOY EAENH

MAMAAOIMOYAQOY API'YPH
ZAPANTIAQY IM'EQPIIA

'MAKH AIKATEPINH
MIMOrKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA

XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA

TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA

AYKIAQY MYPTQ
2IQMOY MATAAAHNH
®PEITIAOY MAPIA
AAKOY ANAPIANA

ZAMANH ZQH

NANAZHZH ®PEIAE

FKOYMMANITZA
NAZIOYAH MNA
2TAMIOAH EIP

MIMAIPAKTA

AANAH

NIANH

KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
EYAO=IAAQY ZOO®IA

XATZHAMOZTOAQOY BAZIAIKH MAPIE
NATQNIAOY EAIZZABET

MIMEFAH MAPIA

KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA
FQNIAAOY MEAMOMENH
NOTOIMOYAQY MANATIQTA
FTAAANOMATH AAEZIA
2IAXOYAH HAIANA
TPYOQNIAOY EAENH
MAYPIAOY EYZTAGIA

%)

N

2003
2005
2001
2003
2002
2004
2003
2004
1996
2004
2005
2003
2000
2000
2006
2003
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2003
2002
2005
2004
2005
2003
2005
2003

6
004
2004
2001
2004
2003
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2003
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
1999
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005

N H
2005 @
200
2%%

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

OO
NEAMOAH
APHZ

NAOK

NO MAKEA
OAYMI.BOA
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
NAOK
MAOK

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
XANG©
ANE=APTHTO
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
XANO©
NMAOK

APHZ

APHZ

NAOK
NAOK

O OEPMAI
MHIrAZ.HMA©
MAKEAONIK
MAOK
AA AZTEPIA
oo
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
NEAMNOAH
MHrAZ.HMA®©
OAYZ.OEZ.
XANG©
A=QN 40 EK
oo
NAOK
KAO ©EPMAI
NAOK
AA AZTEPIA
NAOK
NMAOK
APHZ
AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
K.A.NAOYZA

00:
K.A.NAOYz 00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:




87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

182993
166242
176170
158640
166032
166300
165748
163263
167461
173773
170509
169008
167840
184091
145495
170099
163696
167486
170517
166249
166025
166748
182995
183313
166992
178243
163919
140816
170832

TPIANTA®YAAOY AIKETPINH
NOANA IQANNA

TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH
KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH
TZIFKANH AA®NH
AKPITIAOY ©EOAQPA
2TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
KAMIAOY AHMHTPA
KANABPEZOY AEZTMOINA
AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
MATZIAPIAOY EAENH
2KOYPA AHMHTPA

MOYAA XPYZA

ZEMIAOY EIPHNH

KOYPOY EYIENIA

TZIQTA BEPONIKH
NITZOYAH IQANNA

TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH
KIOYTKH XAPIZ
KAANOMENIAOQOY APETH EIPHNH
KOMAPANIAQOY IQANNA
AANAMATKA APTEMIZ

BAI'TA AOMNIKH
MOIMENIAOY MAPIA
MANTOYZH ®ANH
EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA
IATPOIMNOYAQOY OYPANIA
POAITH AFTEAIKH

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

159342

KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

AEN NMPOZHAOGE

157445

MERIZAJ NIKOL

KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA

@ 3 APHZ
50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ &\

D

MAKEAONIK
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
(0]0]C]
MAKEAONIK
XANG©
K.A.NAOYZA
oo
E.AT."AA.
E.AT."AA.
ATAAN.OEZ
HPAKAHZ
XANG©

APHZ
ATAAN.OEZ
APHZ

APHZ
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
MAKEAONIK

AA AZTEPIA
ATAAN.OE

N/\BANIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

40.24
40.50
41.45
42.00
42.61

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ©®QTIO % 1996 APHX 00:23.23
2 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:23.52
3 147476 ZOYMMNOYAOIAQY AHMHTPIO* 2002 MANZEP 00:24.29
4 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:24.45
5 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPX 2000 HPAKAHX 00:24.56
6 147310 KQNSTANTINIAHE APIS AHZ 2001 AA ASTEPIA 00:24.71
7 155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOZ OZ 2002 ANOI 00:25.06
8 155899 I'IAI'IAFEQPI'IOOZ 2002 AA ASTEPIA 00:25.22
9 116255 NMININIAZ IQAN -b/ 1994 ATAAN.GEX 00:25.25

10 155213 ZTAYPIAHZWANTINOZ 2002 APHx 00:25.40
11 143273 PIITAZ OY>AIMINIOZ 2000 HPAKAHX 00:25.44
12 155456 NAMA YNOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MAOK 00:25.47
13 131006 >AA PHZTOX 1997 NO MAKEA 00:25.54
14 130540 M IKOAAOX 1998 APHX 00:25.63
15 156035 O®AIN 2 AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHZ 00:25.71
16 158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX 2004 MAOK 00:25.72
17 109640 MANTHX NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANG 00:25.78
18 144460 KOYTIAZ >TYAIANOZ-AAEZANAPOZ 1999 XANG 00:25.82
19 135818 BAP>XAMHZ ANAPEAX 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:25.84
20 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHx 00:25.96
21 AAAMOZ AOIZOY 2004 NO KQNZTAN 00:26.01
22 143506 TABAAAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ 00:26.09
23 155554 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:26.10
24 152748 MANAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 APHx 00:26.13
25 155448 MElrAZ BAZINEIOX 2002 MNMANZEP 00:26.16
26 155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:26.17

157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX 2003 AA ASTEPIA 00:26.17

10/11/2018 Anoy.

2



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86
87
88
89
20
91
92

143160
157299
160488
162069
154121
155379
158938
164861
143172
166542
158447
147278
159142
155552
163081
158932
154822
163934

160380
143297
142560
159509
161777
157830
163276
168380
158947
163951
160388
171492
162992
170819
162192
162132
167484
161701
143306
165752
158408
168456
160294
162119
161237
170098
171598
169552
163438
159861
161734
164206
172410
164374
168098
163850
179879
175559
162736
141385
167591
177780
162365
165880
164220
180983

KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA
PQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ NAEQNIAAZ ZTEDGANO:Z
NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ

KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
AOANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

MAPOAOZ XPHZTOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ NMETPOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO
XATZHAEYTEPHZ ZTE®GANOZ
MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ

NITZ0Z M’EQPIrI0z

NAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
FKIATAZ ®IAIMMNOZ
XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

2TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
NMAPTAKINOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
KQZTAPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
PQZIO0Z MANATIQTHZ
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NOYZHZ NAZOY ANAZAPOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPL
KOPAANOYAHZ BAZI

NITZOYAHZ KYPIAK
MANANAZTAZIO QTHZ
TOYPNOI'AQY TANTINOZ

XAPHZ AAEZANAI

NANOZ KAEAPXOZ
MANAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
MYProz APIZTOTEAHZ
NIKAZ MAPIOZ

MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ
TOMXANEAHZ MEQPIIOZ
KINTEPAHZ MANAIMQTHZ
®INIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ
KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
FKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP

&

2001
2003
2004
2002
2002
2002
2004
2001
2001
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2004
2002
2004
2005
2004
2000
1999
2004
2002
2003
2005
2005
2004
2005

5
005
2004
2000
2006
2003
2005
2004
2005
2002
2004
2003
2006
2003
2003
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2002
2000
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2004

MAKEAONIK
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
NHP.BEPOIA
NAOK

APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
NAOK

APHZ

NAOK

APHZ

NAOK

AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
K.A.NAOYZA
APHZ

NAOK

NO KQNZTAN
APHZ
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
NO MAKEA

KAO ©GEPMA

K.A.NAQOY 00:
AA AZT 00:
APHZ 00:
K.A.NA 00:

H
2004 @Z
200

2% ASTEPIA

O OEPMAI
KAO ©EPMAI
K.Z.2.2005
HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
NEAMNOAH
K.A.NAOYZA
KAO ©EPMAI
NMAOK
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
NEAMOAH
OO
A=QN 40 EK
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
MAOK
MANZEP
NMAOK
HPAKAHZ
K.Z.2.2005
ATAAN.OEZ
APHZ
XAN©
KAO ©EPMAI
OK NAOYZA
MAOK
K.Z.2.2005
NEAMNOAH
oo




93 179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MAOK 00:31.76
94 158512 AMOZTOAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ-PA®AHA 2004 MAOK 00:31.80
95 169506 METPIAHZ FEQPI10O 2006 APHx 00:31.85
96 165918 NIKOAAIAHX> AAEZANAPOZ 2005 ATAAN.OEZ 00:31.91
97 176035 NONAZ ANASTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA
98 166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOX 2006 APHx
99 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHX XAPINAO PAGAH. 2005 00O
167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHX 2006 APHx
102 181287 XAXKA>A MAQYPIZIO 2006 KAO OEPMAI
103 164223 BAZIAEIAAHZ TEQPIIOX 2006 NEAIMNOAH
104 171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZX MNMANATIIQ 2006 NEAIMNOAH
105 167262 >AMAPTZHZ >TYAIANOZ 2006 AA ASTEPIA
183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENX 2006 HPAKAHZ
107 171411 PATKAZ XPHXTOX 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
108 170855 MMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHX
109 163253 MIMOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIO 2005 HPAKAHZ
110 167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
111 163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 00O
112 165206 TXOXEAI 'KATKA 2005 KAO OEPMAI
113 172684 KONTHZ MrEQPI10O= 2006 APHx
114 167480 XAPABITZIAHXZ AHMOZOENHZX 2006 HPAKAHX
115 166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ N'EQPIIOx 2006 MAOK
116 163484 BAP>XAMHZ ANAPEA> NIKOAAOZ 2005 006 :34.
117 169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEP 00:34.79
118 166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAA 2005 00O % 00:34.80
119 166527 KAANAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®AHA 2006 MAOK 00:34.83
120 183604 KOYTAIANHXZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AA AST 00:35.29
121 166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ 2006 K MAI 00:35.73
122 182351 MMENN ANAPIANOX OMEIKA 2006 00:35.75
123 175149 OEPENTINOX EYAITEAOZ 200 AHZ 00:36.07
124 167682 MAXX0Z IQANNHZ Z%KEAONIK 00:36.17
125 165738 KOYPANTIAHZ XPHZTOX OK 00:36.31
126 175348 ANAINQZTOMNOYAOZ N'EQPIr10o= MHrA>.HMAO© 00:36.75
127 166184 MQPAITHX ATTEAOZ KQNXTANTINOX 6 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.62
128 178981 MAANAZIAHZ BAZIAEIO 005 IM.KA QPAIO 00:37.83
129 169010 XPHZTOY AAE=ANAPOX \ 2006 HPAKAHX 00:38.07
130 167478 NABPOZIAHZ MANATIQTHX 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:38.12
131 167800 KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:38.30
132 176914 MAAEMAHZ ANEXTHX @ 2006 MAKEAONIK 00:38.69
133 181877 XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHx 00:39.51
134 166157 BA®EIAAHX A@ANAZIO@ 2006 MAOK 00:40.23
135 169631 MPAZ>AZ NAEQNIAAZ (0)2 2006 00O 00:41.61
136 178697 MMAMMOYNAZ NI@ 2006 ATAAN.OEZ 00:42.15
AKYPH EKKINHZH
179341 ASHMQNHZ AT 2006 MAKEAONIK
183560 XATZHIQANNIA ANAZIOZ 2003 ATAAN.OEZ
172495 NMAMNAKONA ANATIQTHX 2006 APHx
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
166243 TPOY! 2TANTINOZ 2004 NEANOAH
20 Z0I0 - T'YNAIKQN (25) 10/11/2018 Anoy.
T%Z 2EIPEZ 3
K/&n AM OvoOpUYEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 158736 >YPOY XTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 02:43.27
2 163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHX 02:44.94
3 157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 02:49.79
4 166233 FKITKOY BAZIAIKH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:49.92
5 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHX 02:51.78
6 159437 METPOMNOYAOY EYTENIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 02:52.44
7 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:52.58
8 158276 AIAMANTOIMOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 OAYMI1.BOA 02:54.13
9 158705 >EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANN 2004 KAO OEPMAI 02:54.97
10 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:55.48
11 167304 NMAMNAAOMOYAQOY KAAAIOMNH 2004 OAYZ.OE=. 02:59.00
12 158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:59.81



13 162887 EAEYOGEPIAAQOY BEPA ©EOIMIZTH
14 172478 ZAMAPA MAPIA
15 165776 MMNAATATZIAOY ANNA
16 161323 AIFTAOY ©EOAQPA
17 166055 OPEITIAOY MAPIA
18 156043 MMNOYTZH AN©GOYAA
19 164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA
20 162426 EYATTEAOMOYAOY AEZTMOINA
21 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA
22 166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA
23 171017 TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
24 161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA
25 158735 ©EMEAIAQOY MAPIA
26 164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APTYPQ
27 166182 TQNIAAOY MEATNOMENH
28 165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA
29 166050 IKIOYZEMA METPOMNOYAQY BAPBAPA
30 166906 PITTA ANNA
31 166242 AOAA IQANNA
32 166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH
33 169006 ®AOYAH APETH
34 165748 TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA
35 168114 NKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH
36 178243 EMMANOYHAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ 2TPODH
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH
AEN NPOZHAGE

2005 AA AZTEPIA
2004 NEAMNOAH
2005 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2002 APHZ

2006 AA AZTEPIA
2005 KAO ©GEPMAI
2004 MAKEAONIK
2006 NAOK

2006 AA AZTEPIA
2004 OAYZ.OE:Z.
2004 MAOK

2006 NEAMNOAH
2006 AA AZTEPIA
2006 APHZ

2006 APHZ

2006 HPAKAHZ
2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 KAO ©GEPMAI
2006 APHZ

2006 K.A.NAOYZA
2006 AA AZTEPIA

2002 E.A.T."AA. Q
2006 APHZ ,%

161898 TZAKAAQOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK
200m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25) @ 10/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l}%TEiO Enidoon
1 145849 0QMOIAQY >ABBAZ ZWZ 02:11.20
2 143452 A>MNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOx AKAHZ 02:15.15
3 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX XANGO 02:16.77
4 119963 MOYZAZ XPHXTOX 5 APHX 02:18.01
5 154947 BIOANAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 002 MAKEAONIK 02:23.97
6 74349 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX \ 1982 NAOK 02:25.68
7 136812 AITEAOIMOYAOX MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 02:25.95
8 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 02:26.03
9 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX @ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:26.31
10 139143 MIXEAHXZ FEQPIIOX 1999 NAOK 02:27.28
11 130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHX 02:29.42
12 162279 KYMPIANIAHZ OEOA 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:30.37
13 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAl 2004 APHx 02:31.05
14 135248 TITOMOYAOX TA 1998 MAOK 02:33.17
15 157826 IQANNIAHZ X 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:34.40
16 156275 PIZKOZ BAZIANEI 2003 HPAKAHX 02:34.78
17 158449 MANXIANOX IQTH 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:36.46
18 163328 2005 AA ASTEPIA 02:36.60
19 157262 2003 MAOK 02:38.18
20 157829 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:40.25
21 164527 2002 AA ASTEPIA 02:41.74
22 164074 2005 APHx 02:45.09
23 159519 ITAMOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX 2003 00O 02:45.80
24 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHX 02:52.20
25 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 02:53.38
26 159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOX 2004 K.xz.>.2005 02:55.32
27 162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOX 2005 MAOK 02:55.49
28 144976 =ANOOIOYAOZ NANAIIQTHX 2000 E.A.T."AA. 02:55.89
29 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA ASTEPIA 02:56.21
30 167479 KOKKINOX AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHX 02:56.66
31 167605 OEOAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 K.x.>.2005 02:56.87
32 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 APHx 02:57.46
33 176035 NONAZ ANASTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:59.14
34 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHX XAPINAO PAGAH. 2005 00O 03:03.52



35
36
37
38
39

166717
169216
163851
163273
167800

2TAOHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NIKOAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ
KATZAPOZ NIKOAAOZ

AKYPOz: AAOOZ 2TPO®H

162192

MIXAHAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

2006
2006
2005
2005
2006

2005

XAN©
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
(0]0]C]
HPAKAHZ

KAO ©EPMAI

100m NETAAOYAA - N'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

03:05.88
03:06.46
03:06.47
03:19.47
03:31.83

100m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:03.47
2 158940 ZINMHTANOY ANAZTAZIA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:07.56
3 161445 MAMNAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 MAOK 01:07.97
4 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHZ 01:08.07
5 164237 KASZTEPAOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 01:08.23
6 159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHx 01:08.31 @
7 155387 >O®IANIAOY TZOBANA-ANNA 2002 MAOK 01:08.4 \
8 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 01:09&
9 137430 >KYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 01:

10 143167 MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 0L
11 147617 KAMEAAQOY AITEAIKH 2001 MNMAOK
12 160402 KAPI'A MAPIA-PAGAEANA 2004 00O .
13 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 1.30
14 161117 NASKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA ASTEPIA :11.80
15 162200 NAGAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MAOK 01:11.93
16 158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAQ 01:13.03
17 159107 KONTOAAZQOY EAENH 2003 OAY=Z. 01:13.54
18 159114 NMAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOITA 2003 OAYZ.0 01:15.51
19 162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 A PIA 01:15.57
20 157066 >IMOMNOYAQY >ZTYAIANH 2003 @ 01:16.29
21 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 200 01:16.91
22 158611 ZHKOIMNOYAQY EYTENIA 2 NO© 01:17.07
23 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM O%@@ 01:17.59
24 165776 MMAATATZIAOY ANNA K.A.NAOYZA 01:17.75
25 162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 5 APHX 01:17.98
26 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 004 APHX 01:18.86
27 162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH \ 2005 APHx 01:19.45
28 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:19.54
29 163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:20.12
30 167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA @ 2006 HPAKAHX 01:20.58
31 162681 KPAMMNOKOYKH KAAAIGEA 2006 APHx 01:21.79
32 169566 MAYPIAOY EYZTAOGIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 01:23.12
33 167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZT 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:23.56
34 163363 KAPATIATAKH =ANG YAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 01:24.26
35 163077 PAKITZH EAEYO 2005 OAYZ.OE=. 01:24.81
36 158639 KOYMANTZIQT] EIA 2004 00O 01:25.15
37 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYA IA MAPIA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:27.51
38 168598 IQANNIAOY 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:37.48
39 169140 MAMAA IQANNA 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:42.24
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEP oz
177173 OKA Y ANTQNIA 2006 XANO
AEN NMPOZHAOE
152563 XATZ 2002 APHZ

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 155386 >O®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:55.68
2 155233 ANAPEOIMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 2002 APHx 00:56.44
3 132305 TXOYMANHZ BAZINEIOX 1997 APHZ 00:57.57
4 143639 EMOIETZHX MNANAMNQTHX-KQNZTAN1 2000 MAOK 00:58.69
5 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 APHx 00:59.29
6 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPr1ox 2000 MAOK 00:59.81
7 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHY APISTEIAHZ 2001 AA ASTEPIA 01:00.20
8 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHZ 01:00.57
9 143452 ASMNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOx 2001 HPAKAHX 01:00.81

10/11/2018 Anoy.

5

10/11/2018 Anoy.

6



10 160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOX ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 01:00.96
11 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:01.60
12 157878 AMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:01.65
13 157453 NAAAY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ 01:02.06
14 133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 1997 XANG 01:02.19
15 155899 MANATEQPIIQY NrEQPriox 2002 AA ASTEPIA 01:02.21
16 143506 TABAAAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ 01:02.34
17 156035 ®AINEKOX AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHZ 01:02.38
18 157825 E=HNTAPAZ >TEPI10O 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:02.60
19 161246 >TEOGANOY AHMHTPIOX 2004 OAYZ.OE=. 01:03.30
20 158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHXTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:03.37
21 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI10 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:03.70
22 159886 IQANNIAH> AAZAPOZ 2003 APHZ 01:03.77
23 155456 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MAOK 01:03.90 %
24 FKOTIE AAEZANAPOX 2004 NO KQNZTAN 01:04.03
25 158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZXTHX 2004 MAOK 01:04.68 @
26 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHXZ PAGAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 01:04.8 \
27 158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMINOZ 2005 NOPEGYM 01:05&
28 158706 >IMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOX 2004 KAO OEPMAI :
29 158507 AAZAPIAHZ OIAINMOX-THAEMAXOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA
30 162992 MAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOX 2005 AA ASTEPIA
31 158449 MANXIANOZ NMANAIQTHX 2003 MAKEAONIK 6.
32 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHSZ METPOX 2002 AA ASTEPIA 7.08
33 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 2003 00O :07.10
34 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 01:07.22
35 157826 IQANNIAHX ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAO@ 01:07.37
36 158947 XATZHIQANNIAHZ KQNXZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NADYZA 01:07.42
37 162191 NAAAZ ANOYKAZ 2005 APHx 01:08.41
38 165752 PQZIOZ MANATIQTHX 2006 K.A: YZA 01:08.73
39 163920 BAIF'AATZOI'AQY AITEAOX AGANAZIO 2005 QEPMAI 01:09.01
40 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 200 TEPIA 01:09.32
41 162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOX ZO%A > 01:09.74
42 162367 MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX OK 01:11.33
43 167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX HPAKAHZ 01:12.57
44 158515 MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 4 MAOK 01:13.75
45 164084 AEBE> IQANNHX 005 A=QN 40 EK 01:14.23
46 165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAXXAAHZ \ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:16.57
47 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHx 01:16.64
48 164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHX 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:17.83
49 180983 KAPAKETIAHX XPIZTO®OP @ 2004 00O 01:18.35
50 168510 =ANOOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 E.A.T."AA. 01:18.82
51 167167 MNOAYZOYAHX KQNZTA!@Z 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:19.18
52 170855 MMATZAPHX AGANAX 2006 APHx 01:24.42
53 167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATT 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:24.73
54 165206 TXOXEAI NKAIK 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:24.83
55 183540 KPIZTENZEN ENZ 2006 HPAKAHX 01:31.95
56 165738 KOYPANTIAHZ X 2006 MAOK 01:41.61
57 169010 XPHZTQOY AA POZ 2006 HPAKAHX 01:42.46
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPM
158506 TZAN AITEAOX 2004 MAOK
AEN NMPOZHAOE
157888 A ANMS ZTTYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI
2000 YNITIO - ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOx 2004 Ozon 02:04.69 MP:MM-A-
2 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:05.64
3 157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ N'EQPIr10 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:06.16
4 154947 BIOANAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:07.16
5 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ 02:08.74
6 160848 >I>KOXx AMNOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK 02:09.66 MP:MM-B-
7 157338 ANTQNIAAH> OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK 02:11.14
8 147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MAOK 02:13.78
9 158932 MHTZIANHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:13.86
10 159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAIMNMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OE=. 02:14.12



11 157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'IOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA

12 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©EPMAI
13 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ ZTEPIIOZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAI
14 160493 ZABBAMNETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
15 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZ

16 158277 MNAMNATEQPIOMNMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINC 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
17 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTE®ANOZ 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI

18 168358 OAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
19 164074 MANQAOMNOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ
20 163258 XAAKIAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
21 155214 APAMIATZHZ XTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ
22 157829 ZTAMMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA
23 172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
24 159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2004 XANO
25 171411 PArKAZ XPHZTOZX 2006 K.A.NAOYZA
26 164903 ©EOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK
27 166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
28 171018 XATZHAIAMANTHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
29 166052 MOAYAOIIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHZ
30 166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006 APHZ
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ 2TPO®DH
166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO ©GEPMAI
AEN YMMETEIXE
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ ©EOCAQPOZ 2001 APHZ

200m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpargio)y Enidoon
1 157452 KEXAIIA EAENH 2003 APHZ & 02:06.79
2 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 A 02:12.27
3 162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 PIA 02:12.38
4 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 200 AONIK 02:13.37
5 160366 MAMAZOIAOY MAPIA 2% ASTEPIA 02:14.59
6 154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH OK 02:14.75
7 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA AA A>XTEPIA 02:15.59
8 159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 3 MAKEAONIK 02:15.92
9 145428 AIMOZTOAQY NEQPIIA 001 HPAKAHZ 02:15.98

10 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA \ 2002 APHZ 02:17.01
11 137430 >*KYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHZ 02:17.10
12 158934 XAPIAAOY OEOAQPA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:17.17
13 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:17.26
14 157353 XYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 MNrx 02:17.74
15 162268 MAMAAOIMOYAOQOY IQAN 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:17.84
16 161445 MAMNAAOMOYAOQOY MNMA 2004 MAOK 02:18.14
17 156787 MHAIANIAQY MNOAY= 2002 AA ASTEPIA 02:19.02
18 147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIA 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:19.03
19 155377 FTANNAKOYPO NH 2002 AA ASTEPIA 02:19.10
20 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYP YATTEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX 02:19.12
21 166233 FKITKOY BA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:19.30
22 160496 MAZOYT, PYA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHX 02:19.46
23 159439 AAKK 2004 APHZ 02:19.60
24 159685 =EN TEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:20.45
25 162283 M OY XPYZOMHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:20.85
26 162549 TPIKI®QNWH FrEQPITA 2004 NEANOAH 02:21.24
27 158478 TKOYMMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHx 02:21.43
28 162111 >NHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHx 02:21.61
29 168586 KAPA>ABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 02:21.73
30 161778 >AAONIKIAOY XO®IA EAIZSABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 02:21.75
31 156043 MIMNOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ 02:21.86
32 162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAXKEYH AANAH 2005 APHx 02:22.24
33 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:22.33
34 162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 02:22.49
35 158961 MIMNOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAz.HMA®© 02:22.62
36 162347 XAPAAAMIMIAQY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 02:22.67
37 162530 TOYAOYIH EAIZABET 2005 AA ASTEPIA 02:23.25
38 161117 NAZKAPOIAQY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA ASTEPIA 02:23.31



39 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHX 02:23.57
40 SEBETIAN MONA 2006 ANE=APTHTO 02:23.73
41 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:23.96
42 159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHx 02:24.63
43 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHX 02:24.77
44 166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 02:25.02
45 164875 MA=IMAAA >QTHPIA 2004 NEAMNOAH 02:25.06
46 170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:25.10
47 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 02:25.80
48 154762 KATEANOY EAENH 2002 MAOK 02:26.35
49 162419 IKIOYZENA METPOMNOYAOY EAENH 2005 APHx 02:26.87
50 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 006 02:26.92
51 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAXIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 02:27.72
52 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHx 02:28.62
53 163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:29.25
54 158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:30.27 @
55 166341 AAAKIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 APHx 02:30.3 \
56 166050 IFKIOYZENA METPOMNOYAOY BAPBAPA 2006 APHx 02:30&
57 166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK :
58 166174 BAAXOMNOYAQY AEZIMOINA 2006 AA ASTEPIA
59 166165 >IAMMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK
60 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHx
61 171929 >TAMMNOAH EIPHNH 2006 NEAIMNOAH .
62 167687 IAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHX :34.
63 165817 TZIAAIKH BAXIAIKH 2006 MAOK 02:35.39
64 166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK % 02:35.77
65 163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAK 02:39.20
66 162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 TMHrrAz. (C] 02:40.91
67 167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 H 02:41.43
68 165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 @ZIA 02:44.04
69 176170 TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH 200 OEPMAI 02:44.35
70 167433 OEZXAAONIKEYZ BAXIAIKH 2% ASTEPIA 02:45.81
71 162529 PAMOIOYAOQY AIKATEPINH ASTEPIA 02:46.77
72 163696 MITZOYAH IQANNA APHZ 02:46.96
73 162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA 5 MAOK 02:47.88
74 166545 KANANH EYOPOXYNH MAPIA 006 APHX 02:48.45
75 165937 KAIMAKAMH Z0O®IA \ 2006 APHX 02:48.58
76 166032 TZIF'KANH AA®NH 2006 MAKEAONIK 02:48.89
77 165748 >TAMENOY MAPIA IQANNA 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 02:50.93
78 169006 ®AOYAH APETH @ 2006 APHx 02:51.69
79 170509 MATZIAPIAQY EAENH 2005 ATAAN.OEZ 02:53.03
80 173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOY/\A@ 2006 E.A.T."AA. 02:54.39
81 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAP 2005 NEAMNOAH 02:57.11
82 167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPY. 2006 HPAKAHX 03:12.52
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
MERIZAJ NIK 1998 AABANIA
200m EAEY - ANAPQN (25) 10/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ b3 9
K/&n AM OvouaTgﬁ@yqpo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132612 AANA M> ASTEPIOS 1997 NAOK 01:51.99
2 119963 MOY 2TOX 1995 APHX 01:53.40
3 145849 © Y ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ 01:53.50
4 143094 TzII H> AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:55.77
5 155233 ANAPEOIMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 2002 APHx 01:55.85
6 155386 >O®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 01:57.00
7 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:57.52
8 143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:57.56
9 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK 01:58.89
10 139699 XATZHIEQPIIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-ZA 1999 NAOK 01:59.02
11 147476 ZOYMMNOYAOIAQY AHMHTPIOZ 2002 MANZEP 01:59.80
12 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPIr10ox 2000 MAOK 01:59.84
13 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:00.30
14 135818 BAP>XAMHZ ANAPEAX 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:00.51
15 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MNMAOK 02:00.80
16 155448 MElrAZ BAZINEIOX 2002 MNMANZEP 02:01.15



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

157881
157418
141349
154939
143273
157878
157561
139770
158498
158815
136812
157825
155910
155554
157830
159886
168357
157453

116255
158706
160488
157176
155134
156047
158484
158485
156275
158515
154822

157299
157826
163951
166022
163920
162371
147278
157262
159520
158277
171492
168380

162142
163271
155552
164527
159683
161777
160603
163276
165752
162191
166178
158408
162367
168510
166991
169552
160294
165820
166730
162736

AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ
MIMAPMIAPOYZHZ MEQPIIOZ
NMANAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
FAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
PIITAZ ZMYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ
ATMOZTOAIAHZ IZIAQPOZ
KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZ
TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ
ATTEAOMNOYAOZ MIXAHA
EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI 1Oz
KANAPOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MANAAOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TAXYAPOMIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
IQANNIAHZ AAZAPOZ
OAQPOZ BAZINEIOZ

NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AAAMOZ NOIZOY

MNININIAZ IQANNHZ

2IMOIANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH
MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA AZTEP 02:
KAIMAKAMHZ EYATTEAOZ 2004 APHZ % 02:
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ 2003 APHZ 02:
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKA 02:
MANOZ AMOZTOAOZ 2004 N 0
OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 @ 0
KE®ANAZ ZAXAPIAZ 200, NZTAN 02:
FABPIHA ANAPEAZ ZO%A KQNZTAN 0
KOZMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ OK 0
IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN K.A.NAOYZA 02:
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 5 HPAKAHZ 02:
®AZIOZ AMNOZTOANOZ 006 MAKEAONIK 02:
BAFAATZOIAOY AITEAOZ AGANA 2005 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 NMAOK 02:
MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2002 APHZ 02:
AEBEZ ®QTIOZ @ 2003 MAOK 02:
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 0006 02:
NMANATEQPIOMOYAOZ KENZHRANTINC 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEA 2004 APHZ 02:
FKIATAZ ®IAIMMNOZ 2\ 2005 APHZ 02:
XATZHAEYTEPH (0)3 2005 NO KQNZTAN 02:
ZYAAZ ZTYAIA 2005 MAOK 02:
NAGAZANHZ AH 10z 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:
NTAH? 2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:
2002 AA AZTEPIA 02:
2004 KAO ©EPMAI 02:
2002 KAO ©EPMAI 02:
2004 HPAKAHZ 02:
2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:
PQZIO0Z MANATIQTHZ 2006 K.A.NAOYZA 02:
NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 02:
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2004 AA AZTEPIA 02:
KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO ©EPMAI 02:
MIMAKOAAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 MAOK 02:
=ANOOIMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. 02:
KAPAITANNHZ FrEQPIIOZ 2005 OAYZ.OE:Z. 02:
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH 02:
OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2004 APHZ 02:
NMANAAAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2006 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:
XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOZ 2002 APHZ 02:

2002 KAO ©GEPMAI
2003 HPAKAHZ
2000 APHZ

2002 AA AZTEPIA
2000 HPAKAHZ
2002 KAO ©GEPMAI
2003 AA AZTEPIA
1999 APHZ

2004 MAOK

2004 MAOK

1999 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2002 ANOI

2002 MAKEAONIK
2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 APHZ

2004 MAKEAONIK
2003 APHZ

2004 NO KQNZTAN
1994 ATAAN.GEZ

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

2:
2:

2:
2:




82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

AEN YMMETEIXE
EMOIETZHZ MANAMNTQTHZ-KQNZTANT 2000 K

143639

162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004
169506 METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003
165880 NKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006
171411 PArKAZ XPHZTOZXZ 2006
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005
161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ ©OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBA 2006
168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ 2006
177780 ®IAIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ 2005
165918 NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2005
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2005
166554 AIZKOZ METPOZ 2006
164223 BAZIAEIAAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2006
166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAZ 2005
181287 XAZKAZA MAOYPIZIO 2006
163484 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005
171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANAIIQ 2006
169216 NIKOAAKHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006
172495 MAMNAKONAYAHZ NANAIMNQTHZ 2006
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006
166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006
183560 XATZHIQANNIAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2003
166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOZ 2006
AKYPOZ: ANTIKANONIKH ENAYMAZIA
163081 ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOX 2003

200m NETANOYAA - TYNAIKQN (
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

oo
K.Z.2.2005
K.A.NAOYZA
K.Z.2.2005
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
OK NAOYZA
ATAAN.OEZ
HPAKAHZ
APHZ
NEAMNOAH
KAO ©EPMAI
oo

KAO ©EPMAI
(0]0]C]
NEAMNOAH
APHZ

APHZ
NAOK
MAOK
ATAAN.OEZ

omz.&

%%xopmsio

11/11/2018 MNpwi
1

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo Enidoon
1 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA @"MAKEAONIK 02:20.44
2 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANASIA 2 MAKEAONIK 02:28.98
3 161445 MAMAAOMOYAOY MANAFIQTA 004 MAOK 02:30.13
4 159601 PHIINOY AGHNA 2004 APHZ 02:33.18
5 164237 KASTEPAOMOYAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 02:34.80
6 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA ASTEPIA 02:41.05
7 137430 SKYAONAZIOY EYTYXIA @ 1998 APH= 02:42.67
8 159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH 2003 OAYS.OES. 02:48.99
9 SEBETIAN MONA @ 2006 ANEZAPTHTO 02:49.19

10 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 02:54.25

11 159114 MAYAIAOY MAPIAM- A 2003 OAYS.OES. 02:54.30

12 167164 MAAAMA KQNZT, 2006 HPAKAHS 02:57.78

13 162358 KANANH STYA ASTASIA 2004 APHZ 02:59.75

14 163245 KAMMOYPH KYP 2005 HPAKAHS 03:07.86
200m MNE YAA - ANAPQN (25) 11/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAI PEX 2

K/&n AM OvopdrerfNiHo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 155233 ANAREQROYAOZ OEOAQPOS 2002 APHZ 02:05.22
2 126488 M HS KQNSTANTINOZ 1995 XAN® 02:06.23
3 158483 ZAXAPIAAHS KQNZTANTINOS 2004 APHZ 02:06.56 MP:MM-A-
4 160378 STAMATHS NIKOAAOS ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 02:15.22
5 157825 ESHNTAPAS STEPIOS 2003 K.A.NAOYSA 02:15.69
6 157878 AMOSTOAIAHS ISIAQPOS 2002 KAO ©EPMAI 02:16.96
7 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ STEPTIOZ 2004 KAO ©EPMAI 02:18.10
8 158498 PQMANIAHS THAEMAXOSX 2004 MAOK 02:18.41
9 158938 MOYPATIAHS XPHSTOS 2004 K.A.NAOYSA 02:19.78

10 FKOTIE AAESEANAPOS 2004 NO KQNSZTAN 02:21.58
11 161246 STEGANOY AHMHTPIO= 2004 OAYS.OES. 02:22.13
12 162272 TZIABEOIAOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:26.63
13 159520 KOYTEAHS KQNSTANTINOS 2003 000 02:28.03
14 163920 BAFAATZOIAOY AITEAOS AGANAZIO 2005 KAO OEPMAI 02:28.48
15 158485 KAAMAKHS XAPAAAMMOS 2003 APHZ 02:29.33



AKYPOz: AAOOZ 2TPO®H

16 158815 TXAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK 02:30.12
17 162992 MAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOX 2005 AA ASTEPIA 02:30.33
18 158484 KAIMAKAMHZXZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHx 02:33.18
19 162191 NAAAZ ANOYKAZ 2005 APHx 02:35.44
20 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA ASTEPIA 02:42.46
21 162279 KYTMPIANIAHX OGEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:52.01
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOX 2006 APHx
165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAXXAAHZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI
100m YNTIO - TYNAIKQN (25) 11/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ 01:02.42 MNP:KP-A:
2 157419 KAPAIZKOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHX 01:07.05
3 160402 KAPI'A MAPIA-PAGAEANA 2004 00O 01:07.27
4 162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:07.28 @
5 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 01:07.3 \
6 158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.xz.>.2005 01:09&
7 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX 01:1
8 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA 0Ll
9 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH
10 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 2002 00O :
11 162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 1.47
12 162200 NAGAPA XPIZTINA 2005 MNMAOK :12.29
13 162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEP 01:12.47
14 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA AT 01:13.45
15 157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 NHP.B A 01:13.49
16 158435 OAZITH MAPIA 2003 KAO OE I 01:13.63
17 160301 XAAAIAOMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 A PIA 01:13.75
18 160393 NMANNOYAAKH MEQPT'IA 2003 @ 01:13.80
19 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 200 TEPIA 01:13.89
20 166341 AAAKIAQY OEOAQPA 2% > 01:14.61
21 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH ASTEPIA 01:14.67
22 160366 MAMAZOIrAOY MAPIA AA A>XTEPIA 01:16.22
23 157391 AAAQY BAZIAIKH 3 NEATMOAH 01:16.56
24 164875 MA=IMAAA >QTHPIA 004 NEATOAH 01:17.05
25 143268 MAMAAOMOYAOY APIYPH \ 2000 00O 01:17.67
26 162117 NAZIOYAH MNAPAXKEYH AANAH 2005 APHx 01:18.72
27 162419 IKIOYZENA TMETPOMNOYAQY E 2005 APHx 01:19.00
28 163075 >KAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OE=. 01:19.23
29 162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAz.HMA®© 01:19.83
30 179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:20.12
31 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANT 2003 APHz 01:20.20
32 167433 OEX>XANONIKEYZ BA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:21.54
33 166174 BAAXOIOYAOQOY A 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:21.60
34 165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKP, 2006 NHP.BEPOIA 01:22.25
35 162529 PAMOINOYAQY A PINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:22.28
36 166303 YOANTIAOY TIA 2006 XANO 01:22.35
37 166545 KANAN YNH MAPIA 2006 APHx 01:22.70
38 162681 KPAM KAANAIGEA 2006 APHx 01:23.20
39 162071 >TE YZTANANIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:25.58
169006 © 2006 APHX 01:25.58
41 167461 KAANABPEZOY AEZMOINA 2006 E.A.T."AA. 01:26.50
42 169008 >*KOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHX 01:27.01
43 167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHX 01:27.30
44 166035 BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:28.83
45 162108 TAAANOMATH AAE=IA 2006 MAOK 01:30.71
46 163263 KAMIAOY AHMHTPA 2005 00O 01:31.58
47 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:31.80
48 166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIX 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:32.31
49 165740 MMEAETPINOY ®OQTEINH 2006 MAOK 01:32.33
50 182993 TPIANTA®YAAOY AIKETPINH 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:34.60
51 170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHx 01:34.68
52 166249 KAANOMENIAOY APETH EIPHNH 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:36.99



164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH
176173 AOYAIEPH EIPHNH 2006 KAO OEPMAI
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 11/11/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINEIOX 1997 APHX 00:56.69
2 155233 ANAPEOIMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 2002 APHx 00:57.48
3 158275 ®OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOx 2004 Ozon 00:57.59 Mp:MNmn-A-
4 127862 MYAQNAZ ©®QTIO 1996 APHX 00:58.89
5 157338 ANTQNIAAH> OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK 00:59.49
6 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAX OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHx 01:00.20
7 157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ N'EQPIr10 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:00.87
8 147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHZ 01:01.11
9 152748 MANAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 APHx 01:01.81 %
10 160848 >I>KOx AMNOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK 01:02.06
11 147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MNMAOK 01:02.15 @
12 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOX 2004 MAOK 01:02.1 \
13 168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:05&
14 158506 TZANAKTZIAHX AITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 01:
15 136920 KAAAITZHXZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 0L
16 155452 OQTOMNPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MAPAZKEYA 2002 MANZEP
17 160493 >ABBAMETPAKHX ANAPEAX 2004 HPAKAHX ~0S5.
18 158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMINOZ 2005 NOPEGYM 6.04
19 159142 MAPOAOZ XPHXTOX 2003 MAOK :06.17
20 164074 MANQAOIMNOYAOZ ASXTEPIOX 2005 APHx 01:06.72
21 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAA> >TE®ANOS 2001 KAO @EP@ 01:07.81
22 158277 NANATEQPIrONOYAOZ KQNZTANTINC 2004 NHP.B A 01:07.88
23 162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2005 APHx 01:08.55
24 KE®AANAY ZAXAPIAZ 2004 N TAN 01:08.62
25 163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 @ 01:09.66
26 168358 O®AQPO> AGANAZIO 200 AONIK 01:10.62
27 162441 BZIBZH> NIKOAAOZ 2 ASTEPIA 01:10.77
28 155214 APAMMNATZHZ >TE®ANOX AKAHZ 01:11.00
29 162367 MMAKOAAZ XPHZTOX MAOK 01:11.05
30 170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ 4 APHX 01:12.90
31 159509 MAXXAAIAHZ XPHZTOX 004 NO MAKEA 01:13.93
32 159146 TOMXANEAHZ XTEOANOZ \ 2004 XANO 01:13.98
33 166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:14.79
34 172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK 01:15.51
35 141385 TOMXANEAHZ T'EQPIIO @ 2000 XANO 01:15.76
36 164903 OEOAOZIQY AITEAOX 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:16.42
37 169856 KAAHZ FEQPIIOx @ 2006 TMANZEP 01:17.29
38 172684 KONTHZ MrEQPI1O= 2006 APHx 01:18.20
39 179879 MYProx APIZTOTEA \ 2006 K.x.>.2005 01:21.35
40 167005 TAMANTZHZ XP 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:21.73
41 162365 KOYTMOYPIAH AMIMOX 2005 MAOK 01:23.09
42 171018 XATZHAIAMANT QNZTANTINOZ 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:24.08
43 164223 GPrios 2006 NEAIMNOAH 01:24.24
44 163273 2005 00O 01:26.13
45 166839 2006 APHx 01:27.53
46 172495 YAHZ MANATTQTHZ 2006 APHx 01:32.10
47 174584 AHMHTPIOX 2006 HPAKAHX 01:36.86
48 167478 IAHZ NMANATIQTHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:45.80
AKYPH EKKINHZH
172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2006 NEAMNOAH
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
177780 O®OIANIMEIKAZ XPH>XTOX 2005 OK NAOYZA
133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 1997 XANG
174793 NINEPIAHZ M'EQPrIOx 2005 HPAKAHZ
YMNEPBAZH 15 M
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOXTOAOX 2003 APHx
400m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (25) 11/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 5
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 157452 KEXAIIA EAENH 2003 APHZ 04:26.64



2 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 AOMN® 04:29.93
3 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 04:33.11
4 162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 04:37.05
5 159437 METPOMNOYAOY EYTENIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 04:43.65
6 164237 KASZTEPAOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 04:47.49
7 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK 04:48.25
8 137430 >*KYAONAZIQY EYTYXIA 1998 APHX 04:48.74
9 159439 AAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHx 04:55.42
10 161778 >AAONIKIAOY XO®IA EAIZSABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 04:56.40
11 162336 TKOIKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.xz.>.2005 04:59.66
12 162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPITA 2004 NEANOAH 04:59.77
13 162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYXOMNHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 05:00.06
14 158478 TKOYMMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHx 05:00.15
15 168586 KAPA>ABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 05:00.48 %
16 162111 >NHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHx 05:00.51
17 158961 MIMNOIKOTZ EAENH-MIXAEAA 2004 MHrAz.HMA®© 05:01.03 @
18 162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA \
19 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK
20 170304 TZIQPA MEANIOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK
21 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA ASTEPIA
22 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAXIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK
23 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 00O
24 156043 MIMNOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHx
25 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHX
26 162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHx
27 166050 IFKIOYZENA METPOMNOYAOY BAPBAPA 2006 APHx %
28 162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHx
29 166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEA
30 171929 >TAMMNOAH EIPHNH 2006 N H
31 166165 >IAMMAKOY AHMHTPA 2006 @
32 166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 200
33 179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2% MOAH 05:30.39
34 165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA P.BEPOIA 05:55.06
AKYPH EKKINHZH
159342 KYMPIANIAOY ZTAYPOYAA 3 MAKEAONIK
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
MERIZAJ NIKOL \ 1998 AABANIA
400m EAEYOEPO - ANA 25) 11/11/2018 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo @\\ E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132612 AAAAOTTANNHZ ASZTEPIOX IS4 1997 NAOK 03:56.81
2 143160 KAITATZHX AHMHTPIO 2001 MAKEAONIK 04:07.64
3 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-AN 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:10.27
4 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQAN & 1998 MAOK 04:11.07
5 141349 NMANAAHMHTPIO (0)2 2000 APHZ 04:15.38
6 139699 XATZHIEQPTI ANTINOZ-ZA 1999 NAOK 04:16.91
7 143639 EMOIETZHX MNMA THX-KQNZTAN1 2000 MAOK 04:17.81
8 155448 META> BAZW 2002 MANZEP 04:18.02
9 135818 BAP>AM NAPEAZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:18.04
10 154939 T'ANH ANTINOZ 2002 AA ASTEPIA 04:19.47
11 157453 AAA TANTINOX 2003 APHZ 04:20.17
12 158706 I NHZ >QTHPIOZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 04:21.50
13 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX 2003 AA ASTEPIA 04:21.56
14 159886 IQANNIAH> AAZAPOZ 2003 APHx 04:22.02
15 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 MNMAOK 04:23.38
16 158515 MANOZ ANOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK 04:27.48
17 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ 2003 APHx 04:30.39
18 155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 04:31.06
19 160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPriox 2004 HPAKAHZ 04:31.09
20 156047 MHTZIAZ ANAPEAZ 2002 AA ASTEPIA 04:31.28
21 FABPIHA ANAPEAX 2005 NO KQNZTAN 04:31.63
22 163920 BAI'AATZOI'AQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIO 2005 KAO OEPMAI 04:34.13
23 163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 04:42.45
24 168358 O®AQPO> AGANAZIO 2005 MAKEAONIK 04:42.49
25 162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOZ 2005 MAOK 04:42.98



26 159683 MNOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ
27 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
28 162371 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ IQANNHZ
29 159597 MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ
30 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
31 168510 =AN©GOIOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
32 166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ
33 169552 XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
34 165880 NKOMKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
35 169506 METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
36 160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ
37 164220 ©EOAQPIAHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ
38 167005 TAMANTZHZ XPHZTOZ
39 171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANAIIQ
AEN YMMETEIXE
166243 TPOYIMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2006
2006

2004

KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
NAOK
K.Z.2.2005
AA AZTEPIA
E.AT."AA.
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
K.Z.2.2005
APHZ
K.Z.2.2005
NEAMNOAH
KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMNOAH

NEAMNOAH

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - F'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

44.05
52.70
52.97
53.57
55.50
56.88
57.91
06.21
10.83
11.77
14.49
23.14
37.25
52.73

11/11/2

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio EmQQqu
1 152563 XATZH MAPIA 2002 APHZ :
2 155030 TEPZIAOY AGANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK
3 158736 >YPOY XTYAIANH 2004 MAOK
4 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGOA 2002 APHZ
5 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 AOMNo®
6 155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP
7 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAQ
8 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAK
9 161445 MAMNAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2004 MAOK .
10 157024 BAZIAEIAAQY MNMOAY=ENH 2005 N OIA 02:37.91
11 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 @YZA 02:40.16
12 155069 AMANATIAQOY AOMNIKH 200 02:40.55
13 162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH 20%’ P.BEPOIA 02:42.15
14 162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA AKEAONIK 02:43.71
15 161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA AA AXTEPIA 02:45.48
16 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 5 000 02:45.67
17 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 003 APHX 02:46.08
18 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH \ 2006 AA ASTEPIA 02:48.43
19 157353 XYAAIOY MAPIA 2003 MNrx 02:48.69
20 166341 AAAKIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 APHX 02:48.80
21 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA @ 2004 APHx 02:49.51
22 166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 2006 MAOK 02:51.09
23 165817 TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH (E § 2006 MAOK 02:52.40
24 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH A 2004 APHx 02:53.46
25 162419 IKIOYZENA METPO A% EAENH 2005 APHx 02:54.40
26 158735 OEMEAIAQY MAP, 2004 MAOK 02:59.23
27 165937 KAIMAKAMH X 2006 APHX 03:05.10
28 166222 MAITQNIAQY EAI ET 2006 MAOK 03:09.38
29 162071 >TEPr10Y KWAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 03:09.89
30 169006 ®AOYA W 2006 APHZ 03:12.09
31 166545 KANA OZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHX 03:14.14
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TP
166735 I'T H ATTEAIKH 2006 KAO OEPMAI
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINH=H XEPIQN
170517 TKIOYT'KH XAPIX 2006 MAKEAONIK
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
161117 NAZKAPOI'AQY AIKATEPINH 2003 AA ASTEPIA
162117 NAZIOYAH MNAPAXKEYH AANAH 2005 APHx
AEN NMPOZHAOE
159147 META=A AAEZANAPA 2004 XANO

11/11/2018 MNpwi

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAZ XPHXTOX 1995 APHX 02:05.38
2 145849 0QMOIAQY >ABBAZ 2001 APHZ 02:08.60
3 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1995 XANG 02:09.15

8



1

4 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:09.47
5 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:09.56
6 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINEIOX 1997 APHX 02:10.18
7 157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ N'EQPIr10 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:13.14
8 143094 TZIF'KANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:14.12
9 136812 AITEAOIMOYAOX MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 02:15.11
10 157825 E=ZHNTAPAZ >TEPI1O 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:16.05
11 139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOX 1999 APHX 02:18.08
12 168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:19.00
13 158484 KAIMAKAMHZXZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHx 02:19.59
14 143399 MANXIANOZ N'EQPriox 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:20.23
15 109640 MANTHX NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANG 02:20.26
16 144460 KOYTIAZ >TYAIANOZ-AAEZANAPOZ 1999 XANG 02:21.26
17 158449 MANXIANOZ NMANAIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 02:21.28
18 156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIO 2003 HPAKAHX 02:21.35
19 162272 TZIABEOTAQY XYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 02:22.12 @
20 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHXZ PAGAHA 2002 NHP.BEPOIA 02:22.5 \
21 155554 MAMNAAOMOYAOZ BAZINEIOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 02:23&
22 157338 ANTQNIAAH> OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK :
23 162279 KYIMPIANIAHX OGEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK
24 154822 OEOAQPIAHZ MPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ
25 160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPrioz 2004 HPAKAHZ
26 158277 NANATEQPIrONOYAOX KQNZTANTINC 2004 NHP.BEPOIA
27 163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOX 2005 HPAKAHZ :28.
28 KE®AANAY ZAXAPIAZ 2004 NO KQNZT, 02:28.96
29 164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ ASXTEPIOX 2005 APHx 02:29.48
30 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOX 2003 APHx 02:30.50
31 166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2006 MAKEA 02:32.08
32 162191 NAAAZ ANOYKAZ 2005 A 02:32.30
33 162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2005 Z@ 02:34.85
34 158515 MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 200 02:34.92
35 155214 APAMMNATZHZ >TE®ANOX ZORH KAHZ 02:35.79
36 158509 OYMIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX P.BEPOIA 02:35.89
37 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX APHZ 02:42.83
38 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 4 HPAKAHX 02:43.24
39 160294 OEOAQPIAHX AHMHTPIOX 004 APHX 02:43.92
40 144976 =ANOOIIOYAOZ NANAIQTHX \ 2000 E.A.T."AA. 02:46.89
41 166173 NATZIOX AGANAZIOZ MAPIOX 2006 AA ASTEPIA 02:52.36
42 164374 MEIFAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 TMANZEP 02:54.13
43 166052 MOAYAOITAHZ IQANNHZ @ 2006 APHx 02:55.24
44 166717 >TAOHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 XANO 02:56.45
45 169216 NIKOAAKHZ F'EQPIIO 2006 APHx 03:08.40
AKYPH EKKINHZH
139143 MIXEAHXZ FEQPI'IOZ \ 1999 NAOK
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
159519 TTAMOYTZHX ATTOZ 2003 000
163273 METAZ=AZ ANTQ 2005 00O
AAAMOZ AO 2004 NO KQNZTAN
159520 KOYTEA QN2 TANTINOZ 2003 00O
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
132132 MAnN NOX XPHZTOZ 1997 NAOK
147120 TK IT>A> OEOAQPOX 2001 APHZ
AEN NMPOZHAOE
158275 OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOx 2004 Ozon
50m NMNETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25) 11/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 136250 ®IOPETZH EAENH 1998 MAOK 00:29.49
2 160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:29.91
3 162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:29.93
4 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:29.97
5 162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.24
6 159437 METPOMNOYAOY EYTENIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.25
7 154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 MNMAOK 00:30.28
8 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.55



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

158726
164237
131931
143167
160402
159685
160366
159439
154948
145367
159601
161491
161117
162111
138074
162428
156787
154111
159592
145428
157066

158611
162368
166314
163275
165814
157391
167164
162358
163245
162887
165817
160489
166165
166025
167687
166174
167260
162529
162283
165033
158639
166222
170304
171268
169219
177173
166182
176212
168598
162280
167433
169140
166300
182993
169008
166249
167840
176173

KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
KAZTEPAOIOYAOY EYAITEAIA
MIMAAAKTZH POAANGH-XPIZTINA
MOYAIOY AIKATEPINH

KAPT'A MAPIA-PAG®AEANA

ZENIAQOY EYAITEAIA

MANAZOIAQOY MAPIA

NAKKA AGHNA

KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
2TE®OYAH IQANNA

PHIINOY AGHNA

NOYPH HAEKTPA

NAZKAPOIAQOY AIKATEPINH
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA
AGENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA
TANNAKH EAENH ANNA
MHAIANIAQOY MOAY=ENH
XATZHNIKOAAOY ©EOAQPA
MNAATIAOY EIPHNH

ATMOZTOAQY IN'EQPIIA
2IMOMNOYAQY ZTYAIANH
SEBETIAN MONA

ZHKOIOYAQY EYIENIA

MYAQNA ©EOAQPA EIPHNH

AITKA ANAZTAZIA

KOYTEAH BHOAEEM

ZAPANTIAQY F'EQPI'IA

NANOY BAZINIKH

MANAMA KQNZTANTINA

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH
EAEYOEPIAAQOY BEPA ©EOIMIZTH
TZIAAIKH BAZIAIKH

MHTAKIAH AANAH

2IAMMAKOY AHMHTPA
KOMAPANIAQOY IQANNA

2IAXOYAH HAIANA
BAAXOIOYAQY AEZMOINA
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
PAMOIMOYAQY AIKATEPINH
MOYPATIAQOY XPYZOIMHIH
MEFA ZTE®ANIA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IT:
NMATQNIAOY EAIZZA
TZIQPA MEAMNO
KOYPKOYTA E

§

XATZHAMOZTOA AZIANIKH MAPIE
OKANTAPIA QNIA

FQNIAA EMPIOMENH

2IAN A

IQA NENH

KI OY BAZIAIKH
OEZ>AXONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH

MAMNAAOIMOYAQY IQANNA
AKPITIAOY ©EOAQPA
TPIANTA®YAAOY AIKETPINH
2KOYPA AHMHTPA
KAANOMENIAOQOY APETH EIPHNH
MOYAA XPYZA

AOYATEPH EIPHNH

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

163363

KAPAMATAKH ZANOOYAA IOYAITA

AKYPOz: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZz

166158

EYAO=IAAQY ZOO®IA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

2004
2003
1997
2000
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2000
2004
2003
2003
2003
1999
2005
2002
2002
2004
2001
2003
2006
2003
2005
2006
2005
2003
2003
2006
2004
200,
2

6
006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2004

2006

NAOK

NAOK

A=QN 40 EK
NMAOK

0]0]C]

KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
NAOK

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

NAOK
HPAKAHZ
NAOK
ANE=APTHTO
XANO©

NAOK

NEATO.

")
AHZ

O%A AZTEPIA
OK
AA AZTEPIA
MAOK

N

MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
MAKEAONIK
XANG©

(0]0]C]

NAOK
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
AA AZTEPIA
XANO©

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
MAKEAONIK
AA AZTEPIA
MAKEAONIK
XANO©
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
XANG©

KAO ©EPMAI

AA AZTEPIA

NMAOK

00: .
MAOK ©00:34.17
000 00:34.46
HAOK% 00:34.92

00:39.98
00:40.24
00:41.06
00:43.12
00:43.34
00:43.63
00:46.07
00:47.31



MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 AABANIA
50m NMNETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) 11/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 2
K/&n AM OvopaTeEn®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 155233 ANAPEOMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOX 2002 APHx 00:25.53
2 132305 TZOYMANHZ BAZINEIOX 1997 APHX 00:26.04
3 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:26.16
4 143083 TZIITEAIAHZ MAYAOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:26.37
5 143506 TABAAAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ 00:26.80
6 116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEX 00:27.00
7 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHx 00:27.02
8 155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 APHx 00:27.03
9 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ N'EQPr1ox 2000 MAOK 00:27.06
10 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHY APISTEIAHZ 2001 AA ASTEPIA 00:27.13
11 155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2002 ANOI 00:27.19
12 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK :27. @
13 127862 MYAQNAZ ©®QTIO 1996 APHX 127. \
14 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOX 2004 MAOK :
15 156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOX 2002 APHZ
16 133342 XPIZTOAOYAOY IAZQN 1997 XANG
17 160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOX ABPAAM 2002 APHZ
18 155899 MANMATEQPIIQY NEQPriox 2002 AA ASTEPIA
19 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHx
20 158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOX 2004 MAOK
21 155554 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOX 2002 MAKEAON
22 158484 KAIMAKAMHZXZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHx %
23 147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 OAY=Z.
24 158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHXTOX 2004 K.A.NA :28.
25 168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2004 M NIK 00:28.81
26 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHXZ PAGAHA 2002 @OIA 00:28.82
155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 200 OAH 00:28.82
28 147278 MAYPIAHXZ AAEZANAPOZ ZO%A > 00:29.14
29 155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ OK 00:29.26
30 TKOTIE AAEZANAPOX NO KQNZTAN 00:29.44
31 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI10 4 KAO OEPMAI 00:29.57
32 155552 KQNZTANTINIAHSZ METPOX 002 AA AZTEPIA 00:29.81
33 155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOX \ 2002 APHx 00:29.82
34 123819 KOTZATTANNOIAQY XPHZTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:30.00
35 162992 MAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOX 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:30.07
36 XATZHAEYTEPHZ ZTE(DANO@ 2005 NO KQNZTAN 00:30.13
37 167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2005 HPAKAHX 00:30.32
38 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTI@ 2003 000 00:30.38
39 160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHx 00:30.56
40 154822 OEOAQPIAHZ I'IPOA 2002 APHx 00:30.60
41 143449 ANTQNIAAHZ A POX 2001 K.x.>.2005 00:30.73
42 162371 TPIANTAOYAA QANNHZ 2005 MAOK 00:30.94
43 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ ME 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:31.02
44 159519 ITAMNOYTZH ATIOZ 2003 0006 00:31.26
45 163934 KPXTIT. AIXO 2004 MAOK 00:31.53
46 155214 APAMIZAT) TED®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 00:31.84
47 162367 MMNA PHZTOX 2005 MNMAOK 00:31.85
48 163276 K > KQNZTANTINOX MAPIOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:32.29
49 159509 MNAx IAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 NO MAKEA 00:33.18
50 162441 BZIBZH> NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA 00:33.23
51 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:33.34
52 160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHX 00:33.55
53 169552 XAPHX AAEZANAPOX 2006 NEAMNOAH 00:33.62
54 159146 TOMXANEAHZ >TEOANOZ 2004 XANO 00:33.79
167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:33.79
56 170855 MMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 APHX 00:34.08
57 164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHX 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:34.10
58 160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHx 00:34.30
59 163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHX 00:34.53
60 164374 MEIFAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MANZEP 00:34.70
61 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHX XAPINAO PAGAH. 2005 00O 00:34.77



62 180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
166173 NATZIOZ AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ

64 163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX

65 168590 MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ

66 165206 TZOXEAI N'KArKA

67 162142 =YAAZ ZTYAIANOZ

68 183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ

69 167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ

70 163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ MEQPIIOZ

71 172684 KONTHZ MEQPIIOZ

72 175149 OEPENTINOZXZ EYAITEAOZ

73 171675 KAPATTANNIAHZ XPHZTOZ MANAIIQ

74 166184 MQPAITHZ AITEAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

75 167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ

76 169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAZ
161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ ©OEOAQPOZ XPYZOBA
169631 MPAZZAZ NEQNIAAZ-NIKOAAOZ
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ 2TPODH

165916 XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ

2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2006
2006

2006
2006

100m NMPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

000 00:34.97
AA ASTEPIA 00:34.97

HPAKAHS 00:35.34

AA ASTEPIA 00:35.40

KAO OEPMAIL 00:35.60

NAOK 00:35.86

HPAKAHS 00:38.65

AA ASTEPIA 00:39.41

HPAKAHS 00:39.54

APHS 00:40.03

HPAKAHS 00:41.23

NEAMOAH 00:41.73

AA ASTEPIA 00:41.90

HPAKAHZ 00:41.98 %
HPAKAHS 00:43.40 @
000 \
HPAKAHS &

000

ATAAN.OEZ

AA ASTEPIA %
11 018 Anoy.
3
Zwpareio) Enidoon

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l'.

1 154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK W 01:15.69
2 158736 >YPOY XTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:17.33
3 163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2005 HPAKA 01:17.97
4 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 H 01:18.21
5 154948 KIOZKEPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2002 @T\IIK 01:19.66
6 127325 >TAMATIOY XPIZTINA 199 OEPMAI 01:20.06
7 158705 >EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANN 2%0 OEPMAI 01:20.73
8 154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH OK 01:21.14
9 158276 AIAMANTOIMOYAQY KYPIAKH OAYMI1.BOA 01:21.18
10 157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 5 NHP.BEPOIA 01:21.42
11 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 004 MAKEAONIK 01:21.57
12 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA \ 2003 APHZ 01:22.18
13 160395 MAMNAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHx 01:24.11
14 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHx 01:24.12
15 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:24.81
16 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:24.85
161898 T>ZAKAAQOY AIKATEPIN 2004 MAOK 01:24.85

18 166156 NAZIQKA IQANNA 2006 MAOK 01:24.93
19 172478 >AMAPA MAPIA \ 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:25.00
20 160366 MAMAZOIrAQOY M 2004 AA ASTEPIA 01:25.26
21 164405 KOYTZOYBAA I 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:25.69
22 155490 MHAIKOY NIKOA 2003 K.xz.%.2005 01:26.02
163363 KAPATIATAK OYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 01:26.02

24 166162 MAZAP Y@ MIA 2006 MAOK 01:26.72
25 159147 METAZ NAPA 2004 XANO 01:27.42
26 171017 TZA ANAZTAZIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:27.58
27 162426 EY; MOYAQOY AEZMOINA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:27.98
28 162530 TOYAGYIH EAIZABET 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:29.13
29 164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH 01:29.40
30 156043 MIMNOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZ 01:29.80
31 166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:29.93
32 167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:30.24
33 166182 N2NIAAOY MEATMOMENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:31.13
34 169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:32.45
35 162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMNHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:33.01
36 166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHX 01:34.25
37 163488 AYKIAQY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK 01:34.54
38 157180 >IQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:35.44
39 145495 KOYPOY EYTENIA 2002 ATAAN.GEZ 01:38.36
40 166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:38.77



41 166158

42 166035

43 183313

44 167486
AKYPOz: AAOOZ
174409

AKYPOz: AAOOZ
158735

EYAO=IAAQY ZOO®IA
BIKEAIAOY AIKATEPINH
MOIMENIAOY MAPIA
TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH
2TPO®H

KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA
KINHZH NOAIQN
OEMEAIAQY MAPIA

2006
2006
2006
2006

2005

2004

100m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NMAOK 01:
MAKEAONIK 01:
AA AZTEPIA 01:
HPAKAHZ 01:
NEAMOAH

MAOK

39.30
44.39
50.54
56.55

11/11/2018 Anoy.

4

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 143452 ASMNOYIAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIOx 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:02.23
2 109640 MANTHX NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANG 01:05.76
3 124373 BAAXOINOYAOZ IQANNHX 1995 MAOK 01:06.46
4 130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHX 01:06.60
5 135248 TITOMNOYAOZ rABPIHA 1998 MAOK 01:07.58
6 154947 BIOANAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:07.6
7 136812 AITEAOIMOYAOX MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 01:07&
8 139143 MIXEAHXZ FEQPIIOZ 1999 NAOK 01:

9 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 0L

10 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 MAOK
11 147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ XTAYPOX 2002 KAO OEPMAI .
12 147281 BAAOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 MNMAOK 9.29
13 143399 MANXIANOZ N'EQPriox 2000 MAKEAONIK 09.52
14 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOX 2003 APHZ 01:09.56
15 144460 KOYTIAZ >TYAIANOZ-AAEZANAPOZ 1999 XANG % 01:09.61
16 157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ N'EQPIr10 2003 HPAK 01:10.34
17 155456 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MAOK 01:10.71
18 162279 KYTMPIANIAHZ OGEOAQPOX 2004 M NIK 01:10.99
19 157262 AEBEX ©QTIOX 2003 @ 01:12.33
20 163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ 200 TEPIA 01:12.34
21 135404 NOYTZIAX OEOAQPOZ 1% > 01:12.53
22 162069 KQNZTANTINIAHX PAGAHA P.BEPOIA 01:14.35
23 159519 ITAMOYTZHX EYZTPATIOX (0]0JC) 01:14.73
24 164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2 AA AXTEPIA 01:15.02
25 158507 AAZAPIAHZ OIAINMNMOZ-THAEMAXO 005 AA AZTEPIA 01:15.38
26 168380 IKIATAZ OIAINMNOX 2005 APHx 01:16.63
27 163934 KPXTITX MIXAIAO 2004 MAOK 01:16.71
28 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ FEQPI10O 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI 01:17.80
29 160388 >TAMATHZX EYAITEAOX @ 2004 APHx 01:18.32
30 162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZ 01:18.53
31 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ (. 2005 APHx 01:20.00
32 163438 2003 000 01:20.10
33 163989 2005 000 01:20.16
34 163248 2004 HPAKAHX 01:20.35
35 163271 2005 HPAKAHX 01:20.51
36 166178 2004 AA ASTEPIA 01:20.66
37 158509 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 01:21.17
38 168098 2006 MAOK 01:21.19
39 170819 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:21.25
40 166022 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:21.74
41 167605 2005 K.x.%.2005 01:22.38
42 167479 2006 HPAKAHX 01:22.82
43 166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:24.92
44 163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:26.42
45 160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 K.xz.>.2005 01:27.55
46 166173 NATZIOX> AGANAZIOZ MAPIOX 2006 AA ASTEPIA 01:33.31
47 167800 KATZAPOZ NIKONAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:39.11
48 167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZX 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:39.95
49 174584 MAAAINHXZ AHMHTPIOZ 2006 HPAKAHX 01:46.52
50 166733 MNMOT=ZOAIAHZ AITTEAOZ 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:50.36
51 163331 MQPAAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:50.40

181877 XPIZTOOHZ IQANNHZ 2006 APHx 01:50.40

AKYPH EKKINHZH
159597 MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOX 2004 K.xz.%.2005



AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH XEPIQN

167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH NOAIQN

126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AEN ZYMMETEIXE

166243 TPOYIMNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

2006

1995

2004

HPAKAHZ

XANO©

NEAMNOAH

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - FTYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

11/11/2018 Anoy.

5

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:09.53
2 159437 METPOMNOYAOY EYTENIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA 01:09.59
3 158736 >YPOY XTYAIANH 2004 MAOK 01:10.65
4 162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 01:11.29
5 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:11.60
6 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:11.66
7 160402 KAPI'A MAPIA-PAGAEANA 2004 00O 01:11.80 @
8 145428 AMOZTOAQY MNEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHX 01:13.2 \
9 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 01:13&
10 145367 >TE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 MAOK 01:1
11 138074 A®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NMAOK 0L
12 162111 SNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHx
13 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQY OEOAQPA 2002 MAOK :
14 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 6.29
15 158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHx :16.41
16 162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEP 01:16.47
17 160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AST 01:16.72
18 129028 BAPEATZIAOY EIPHNH 1996 NO M 01:17.58
19 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIZTH 2005 AA AT 01:17.77
20 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 O 01:17.83
21 162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPITA 2004 @H 01:19.47
22 167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 200 AHZ 01:22.49
23 171929 >TAMMNOAH EIPHNH 2% NMOAH 01:23.26
24 163488 AYKIAQY MYPTQ OK 01:23.66
25 167433 OEZ>XAAONIKEYZ BAXIAIKH AA AXTEPIA 01:24.03
26 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA 4 000 01:24.76
27 166182 N2NIAAOY MEANMOMENH 006 AA AZTEPIA 01:24.93
28 167687 IAXOYAH HAIANA \ 2004 HPAKAHX 01:25.22
29 167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHX 01:28.09
30 169008 >*KOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHX 01:30.92
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH @
157066 >IMOMNOYAQY >ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK
165740 MMEAETPINOY CDQTEIN)@ 2006 MAOK
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
154018 BOI'TANTZOIAQY @EYH 2003 MAOK
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
MERIZAJ NIK 1998 AABANIA
168598 IQANNIAOY EAE 2006 AA ASTEPIA

6

100m MI TOMIKH - ANAPQN (25) 11/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIL PEZ

K/&n AM OvopdrerfNiHo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128973 KITZQYM PHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:57.85
2 145849 © Y ZABBAZ 2001 APHZ 00:59.23
3 132305 TOYMANHZ BAZINEIOX 1997 APHX 00:59.37
4 154947 BIOANAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 MAKEAONIK 00:59.76
5 155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:00.67
6 155899 MANATEQPIIOY NEQPriox 2002 AA ASTEPIA 01:01.28
7 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 HPAKAHX 01:01.54
8 130540 MOYZAZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHX 01:01.62
9 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHY APISTEIAHZ 2001 AA ASTEPIA 01:01.76
10 157418 MMNAPMMAPOYZHZ N'EQPIr10 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:02.61
11 139770 BAPBAPOYZHX NIKOAAOX 1999 APHX 01:02.85
12 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK 01:03.19
13 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOX 2003 APHx 01:03.22
14 116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.GEX 01:03.27
15 155910 KANAPOIMNOYAOZ NIKOANAOX 2002 ANOI 01:04.50



16 158498 PQMANIAHZ THAEMAXOZXZ 2004 MAOK 01:05.00

17 160848 >I>KOXx AMNOZTOAOZ 2005 MAOK 01:05.19
18 155554 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOX 2002 MAKEAONIK 01:05.94
19 156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHX 2002 APHx 01:06.05
20 158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHXTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:06.11
21 156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOX 2003 HPAKAHX 01:06.39
22 158449 MANXIANOZ MNANAIQTHZ 2003 MAKEAONIK 01:06.50
23 135248 TITOMNOYAOZ rABPIHA 1998 MAOK 01:06.65
24 160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOX ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 01:07.29
25 154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ 01:08.26
26 KE®AANAY ZAXAPIAZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 01:08.28
27 135404 NOYTZIAX OEOAQPOX 1998 APHX 01:08.30
28 FKOTIE AAEZANAPOZ 2004 NO KQNZTAN 01:09.07
29 143506 TABAAAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX 01:09.23 %
30 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 2003 00O 01:09.41
31 162279 KYTMPIANIAHX OGEOAQPOX 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:10.38 @
32 164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA ASTEPIA 01:11.0 \
33 160493 >ABBAMETPAKHX ANAPEAX 2004 HPAKAHX
34 162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK
35 163438 NTAOYNTAKHXZ EMMANOYHA 2003 00O
36 160294 OEOAQPIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2004 APHx
37 172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2006 NEAMNOAH NS.
38 163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHX
39 162142 =YAAZ >TYAIANOX 2005 MAOK 15.68
40 180983 KAPAKETIAHX XPIZTO®OP 2004 00O 01:17.01
41 168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK 01:17.38
42 172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP 2006 MAOK 01:17.87
43 163850 MAMAXPHXTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKA 01:19.68
44 167479 KOKKINOX AGANAXIOZ 2006 H 01:19.95
45 170855 MMATZAPHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 @Z 01:20.51
46 166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 200 TEPIA 01:21.83
47 175559 AIKAZ MAPIOX 2 AN.OEX 01:25.17
48 163253 MIMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOx AKAHZ 01:25.91
172684 KONTHZ NrEQPI10O= APHZ 01:25.91
50 166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAA 5 000 01:27.35
51 162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPANAMMNOZ 005 MAOK 01:27.73
52 167173 MMNOYPOYAHZ IQANNHZ \ 2006 HPAKAHX 01:29.55
53 169631 MPAZ>AZ NAEQNIAAZ-NIKOANAOX 2006 00O 01:41.67
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
139143 MIXEAHXZ FEQPIIOZ @ 1999 NAOK
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
147120 TKOYMMNMANITZAZ OEOALPO 2001 APHx
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
132132 NMAMNAAOMOYAOZ XP 1997 NAOK
178697 MMAMIMOYNAZ N 2006 ATAAN.OEZ
800m EAE - F'YNAIKQN (25) 11/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZE 7
K/&n AM OvopaTen(bw E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 157452 KEXATIA F"‘\\/ 2003 APHZ 08:55.13
2 155030 TEPZI ANAZIA 2002 MAKEAONIK 09:12.87
3 158413 HAIAQXQ ANAZIA 2003 AOlMo 09:13.03
4 162268 I OYAQY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK 09:19.89
5 162118 HAKOYSANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 10:06.14
6 161778 >AAONIKIAOY XO®IA EAIZSABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI 10:07.70
7 170304 TZIQPA MEANOMENH AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 10:09.70
8 168586 KAPA>ABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA 10:11.08
9 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAXIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK 10:12.53
10 162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA ASTEPIA 10:16.67
11 158478 TKOYMMANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHx 10:19.45
12 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA 10:49.34
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA
1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 11/11/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 8

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
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119963
143160
157881
147902
155448
141349
158706
156275

162272
158485
163920

155134
171492
163951
159683
160603
169552
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MOYZAZ XPHZTOZ 1995 APHZ
KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK
AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ 2002 KAO ©GEPMAI
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ

MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP
NMAMNAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ 2000 APHZ
2IMOIANNHZ ZQTHPIOZ 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI
PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ
AAAMOZ ANOIZOY 2004 NO KQNZTAN
TZIABEOI'AQOY ZYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK
KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMITOZ 2003 APHZ
BAFAATZOIAOY AITEAOZ AGANAZIO 2005 KAO ©GEPMAI
FTABPIHA ANAPEAZ 2005 NO KQNZTAN
KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH
XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
NOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO ©GEPMAI
MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
XAPHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEAMNOAH
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